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Fiher Optic Indoor simplex + Fiber Optic Connector

and duplex zipcord cahle Singlemode/Multimode
UPC/APC type
Fiber Optic Indoor Distribution Cable _ * Fiber Optic AdaptoriCoupling] =
= Singlemode/Multimode
UPC/APC type

« Fiber Optic Patch Cord cable
MM [OM2 / OM3 / OM4 / OM3)

* Fiber Optic Patch Cord cable
SM/0s2

Fiber Optic Outdoor/Indoor
All-Dielectric, LSZH-FR cable

Fiber Optic Outdoor Armoured
HDPE jacket cable

* Fiber Optic Pigtail cable
MM [OM2/ OM3 / OM4 / OM5)
« Fiber Optic Pigtail cable
SM/082

Fiber Optic Outdoor Drop wire ISZH 9 —
(FIG-8) non-armoured Cahle -= - « Fiber Opitc FOU Rack Mount Type —.

* Fiber Optic FOU Wall Mount Type
* Fiber Optic Panel

ELELL

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

Fiber Optic Outdoor Drop wire
armoured Cable

= Fiber Optic SNAP-PLATE allanler -
+ Fiber Panel

Fiher Optic Outdoor Drop wire
armoured/non-armoured cable

|

armoured/non-armoured cahle * Fer Optic Clesare

« Fiber Optic Splice Tray
singie/double jacket Cable

» Fiher Opitc Sleeve protection -
« DIN Rail box for LC/SC/RI45

Fiber Optic Outdoor/indoor 2 steel 3
wire armoured cable = * FITH Fast Connector

* Fiber Optic Tools
* Printer Label

i

M K

i

"

Fiber Optic Outdoor Multi 3 Twisted — !
Tube Armoured/Non-Armoured =~ = -—

Fiber Optic Outdoor/indoor FTTH urunﬂ_
wire LSZH cable —

@EERE®EHOOOE®OA

Product compliant with standard as above




FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

v

DESCRIFTIONS / APPLICAT

e BELLCOMMS simplex and zipcord, fiber optic cables are designed for indoor
communication. These cables are designed to pigtail and patch cord applications. Small

size and high strength are features of these cables.

® Application Support IEEEB02.3 (LAN, Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet
and 10G Ethernet] ATM. FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

= |SO/IEC 11801: 2011, ISO/IEC 11801: 2017
 ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

» Telcordia (Bellcore), GR-409-CORE

» ANSI/ICEA 596

e [TU-T G.651 (Multimode)

» [TU-T G.652D (Singlemode)

» |EC 60332-3, IEC 60332-1

» |[EC 60793, IEC 60794-1-2, EIA-455

» UL standard listed

® RoHS Compliant

FEATURES

e High Performances (OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 and OMS5) and single mode (OS2 or

G.652D) Fiber Optic cable
» Fiber colors identification comply to TIA/EIA-598-C and EIA-359-A

» 900 [.Im tight buffer easy to strip and terminated for direct connectoinzation with

all common connector types
« Aramid yarns provide for strength member

* FR-PVC jacketed cables meet the requirements of National Electrical Code

(NEC article 770) and is OFNR listed (LSZH Jacket).
» Available jacket 3.0 mm. and 2.0 mm.

Singlemode
1310/1383/1550/1625

Optical Transmission

Performance

9/125 Hm

(0s2)
Max. Attenuation(dB/km) 035/035/021/023
Typ.Attenuation(dB/km) 0.33/031/019/0.20
Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A
850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/ A

Numerical Aparture 013 * 001

MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

Max.Tensile Load, Installation / Operation

Cable Diameter, Jacket 3 mm. / Jacket 2 mm., approx.
Cable Weight, Jacket 3 mm. / Jacket 2 mm., approx.
Min. Bending Radius, Installation / Operation
Installation / Operation Temperature

Storage / Shipping Temperature

Descriptions 1 Core

Simplex (3.0mm)

Aramind Yam

Tight Buffer

PVC / LSZH Jacket

Fiber Core

BELLCOMMS

Aramind Yarmn

Tight Buffer

PVC /LSZH Jacket

Fiber Core

BELLCOMMS —

625/ 125 dm
(OM1)
3.0/08
27/06
200 / 600
N/A

0.275 £ 0.015

150 - 80
20+01/02%041
7/6

15x / 10x
20Cto+70C
40Cto+75C

2 Core
Duplex (3.0mm)

Multimade Multimode

850 / 1300nm 850/953/1300 nm
50 / 125 dm 50 /125 Um 50 /125 dm 50 /125 dm
(om2) (OM3) (OM4) (OM5)
27/08 27/08 27/08 27/20/08
25/07 23/086 23/086 23/18/06
500 / 500 1500 / 500 3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500
N/A 2000 4700 4700
0200 % 0.015 0.200 * 0.015 0.200 £ 0.015 0.200 * 0.015

Simplex Duplex

200/ 100 N
20%01/02%04 mm

14 /12 kg / km

15x / 10x Cable Diameter

20C1t0+70C
-40Cto+75C

Single mode, 9/ 125 Um, 0S2 ZIPO1SM33
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 Um, OM1 ZIPO1MME3
Multimode, 50 / 125 LIm, OM2 ZIPO1MMS3
XG Multimode, 50 / 125 [Am, OM3 ZIPO1MMS53XG
Multimode, 50/125 dm, OM4 ZIPO1MM53M4
Multimode, 50/125 [dm, OMS ZIPO1MMS3MS

* Best Seller product.

@O

Product compliant with standard as above.

ZIP025M93*
ZIP02MMB3*
ZIP02MM53*
ZIPO2ZMMS3XG*
ZIPO2MMS3M4
ZIP02MMS53MS

2 Core

Duplex (2.0mm)
ZIPO1SMa2 ZIPO2sme2
ZIPO1MMEB2 ZIPO2ZMMB2
ZIPO1MMS2 ZIP02MMS52
ZIPOIMMS2XG ZIPOZMMS52XG"
ZIPO1MMS2M4 ZIPO2MMS52M4
ZIPO1MMS2M5 ZIP02MMS2M5

@ICICICL



INDOOR DISTRIBUTION

IFTIONS / APPLICATIONS

» BELLCOMMS distribution, fiber optic cables are desi i for indoor communication, These
cables are designed to save conduit space and ideal for moderate distance trunking
applications, Small size and high strength are features of these cables.

= Application support IEEEB02.3 [LAN, Ethernet Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and 10G
Ethernet) ATM.FODI, Fiber Channel CATV,CCTV, FTTX or other

Tight buffer Fiber

Aramid Yarn

STANDARDS
® |SO/IEC 11801 : 2011, ISO/EC 11801 : 2017
o ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

» Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-409-CORE

* ANSI/ICEA 596

o [TU-T G.651 (Multimode)

» [TU-T G.852D (Singlemode)

» |[EC 60332-3, [EC 60332-1

® |[EC 60793, IEC 60794-1-2, EIA-455

® UL standard Listed

» RoHS Compliant

Outer Sheath

Rip cord

FEATURES

® High performance multimode (OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 and OMS5) and singlemode
(052 or G.652D) fiber optic cable

» Fiber colors identification comply to TIA/EIA-598-C and EIA-359-A

* 900 [.Irn tight buffer easy to strip and terminated for direct connectorization with
all common connector types

® Aramid yarns provide for strength member
e FR-PVC jacketed cables meet the requirements of National ElectricalCode (NEC
article 770) and is OFNR listed (Optional for LSZH Jacket).

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

Optical Transmission Singlemode Multimode Multimode
Performance 1310/1383/1550/1625 850 / 1300nm A50/953/1300 nm
9/125 Hm 625/125 IJrn 50/ 125 |Jrr1 50/ 125 [.lm 50/ 125 Hm 50/ 125 pm
(052) (OM1) (om2) {OM3) (OM4) {OMS)
Max.Attenuation(dB/km) 035/035/021/023 30/08 27/08 27/08 27/08 27/20/08
Typ-Attenuation(dB/km) 0.33/0.31/019/0.20 27/08 25/07 23/08 23/06 23/18/08
Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 800 500 / 500 1500 / 500 3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500
850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/ A N/A N/ A 2000 4700 4700
Numerical Aparture 0.13 * 001 0275 * 0.015 0200 * 0.015 0.200 £ 0.015 0.200 * 0015 0.200 £ 0.015
Max. Tensile Load, Installation / Operation 600 / 300 N
Cable Diameter, approx. 4.8 - 6.8 +/-0.2 mm
Cable Weight, approx. 25- 45 kg / km
Min. Bending Radius, Installation / Operation 15% / 10x Cable Diameter
Installation | Operation Temperature -20°C to +80°C
Storage | Shipping Temperature -40°C to +85°C
PART NUM
Descriptions 4 CORE 6 Core 8 Core 12 Core
Indoor Outdoor Outdoor
Single mode, 9/ 125 [m, 0S2 INDO4SM9 INDOBSM9 INDOBSM9 IND12SM9
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 [m, OM1 INDO4MME INDOBMME INDOBMME IND12MME
Multimode, 50 / 125 dm, OM2 INDO4MMS INDOBMMS* INDOBMMS IND12ZMMS
XG Multimode, 50 / 125 [Jm. OoM3 INDO4MMSXG INDOBMMSXG* INDOSMMSXG IND12ZMMSXG
Multimode, 50/125 IJm. OoM4 INDO4MMMA INDOBMMS M4 INDO8MMSMA IND12MMS M4
Multimode, 50/125 m, OMS INDO4MMMS INDOBMMSEMS INDO8MMSMS IND12MM5MS

PEEEOOEDO OO

Product compliant with standard as above




DARAGANCA

OUTDOOR / INDOOR, ALL-DIELECTRIC, LSZH-FR

Ripcord

ESCRIPTI / oM Loose Tube
e BELLCOMMS Outdoor/Indoor, fiber optic cable special design used for campus

backbone (inter-building), building backbone (intra-bullding). together with
outdoor and indoor installation
e Small diameter and lightweight design to save space inside duct

Optical Fiber

Water Blocking Gel Filling
E-glass Strength Member
Water Blocking Tape

UV-Resistant, LSZH,
Flame Retardant, Outer Jacket

(o .~

Single Tube 4 — 12 Core

» Designed for duct and lash - aerial installation

» Support IEEEBO2.3 (LAN, Ethernet, Fast Ethernet,

» Gigabit Ethernet and 10G Ethernet] ATM. FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV,
FTTX ar other

® ISO/IEC 11801 : 2011, ISC/IEC 11801 : 2017
e ANSITIA/EIA-568.3-D, ANSITIA-568-C.3

» Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE, GR-409-CORE
e ANSV/ICEA 696, ANSIICEA 596

o [TU-T G.651 (Multimode)

e [TU-T G.652D (Singlemode)

« |[EC 60332-3, |EC 60332-1

« [EC 61034-2, |EC 80754-2

e |[EC E0793-1, |IEC 60794-1-2, EIA-455

* EN 50173-1, TIS2165-2548

e FoHS Compliant

Loose Tube
Optical Fiber
Filling Compound

UV-Resistant LSZH
Central Strength Member
Binder & Wrapping

Filler

Water Blocking Tape
Water Blocking Yamn

e High Performances (OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 and OMS5) and single mode (OS2 or
(G.652D) Fiber Optic cable

» Fiber colors identification comply to TIA/EIA-598-C and EIA-359-A

e PBT Loose tube design provides high strength and low shrinkage with thixotropic
jelly filled loose tube for water penetration protection

e E-glass yarns as strength member (for Single Tube)

» FRP Central Strength Member provide for strength (for Multi Tube)

» Water blocking Tape for double protection and safety for outdoor environment
® Ripcord is easy to strip

e UV-resistant, Flame-Retardant Black PE with LSZH (Low Smocked Zero
Halogen) outer jacket

® Multi-tube structure contain 24 - 312 cores

Multi Tube 24 — 312 Core

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

Optical Transmission Singlemode Multimede Multimode

Performance 1310/1383/1550/1625 850 / 1300nm 850/953/1300 nm
9 /125 Um 62,5 /125 Pm 50 /125 Jm 50 /125 dm 50 /125 dm 50 /125 Um
(0s2) (OM1) (OM2) (OM3) (OM4) (OMs)

Max.Attenuation(dB/km) 0.35/035/021 /023 30/08 27708 27/08 27/08 27/20/08

Typ.Attenuation(dB/km) 0.33/031/019/020 27/08 25/07 23/086 23/086 23/18/086

Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 600 500/ 500 1500 / 500 3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500

850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/A N/A N/A 2000 4700 4700

Mumerical Aparture 013 % 0.01 0275 £ 0.015 0200 £ 0015 0200 * 0.015 0200+ 0015 0200 * 0015

ES Single Tube 4 - 12 Core Multi Tube 24 - 48Core

Max Tensile Load, Installation / Operation 1800 / 900 1800 / 1000 N

Max. Crush Resistance 1500 2200 N/10em.

Cable Diameter, approx 7705 106 - 116 mm

Cable Weight, approx 60 % 10 80 - 90 Kg / Km

Min. Bending Radius, Installation / Operation 2010 20x/10x Cable diameter

Installation / Operation Temperature -40 °C to + 70 °C -40°C to +70°C

Storage / Shipping Temperature -40°Cto + 75 °C -40°Cto + 75 °C

Descriptions 4 Core & Core 8 Core 12 Core 24 Core

Single mode, 9 /125 JIm, 052
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 dm, OM1
Multimode, 50 / 125 prn. omz2
XG Multimode, 50 / 125 |Jm, oM3
Multimode, 50125 [m, OM4
Multimode, 50/125 pm, OoMs

BELL-5MDO0SU04C
BELL-MMD&2U04C
BELL-MMD50U04C
BELL-MMDXG50U04C
BELL-MMDM450U04C
BELL-MMDMS550U04C

BELL-SMDO09U0BC"
BELL-MMD62U0EC
BELL-MMD50UDEC"
BELL-MMDXG50U06C
BELL-MMDM450U08C
BELL-MMDM550U06C

BELL-SMDO0SU0OBC
BELL-MMD&2U0BC
BELL-MMD50U08C
BELL-MMDXG50U08C
BELL-MMDM450U08C
BELL-MMDM550U08C

vith standard as above

BELL-SMDO0SU12C*
BELL-MMD&2U12C
BELL-MMDs0U12C"
BELL-MMDXG50U12C*
BELL-MMDM450U12C
BELL-MMDMS550U12C

clollololelclelelciore

Product compliant

BELL-SMD02U24C
BELL-MMD62U24C
BELL-MMD50U24C
BELL-MMDXG50U24C
BELL-MMDM450U24C
BELL-MMDMS550U24C



OUTDOOR, ARMORED, HDPE

» BELLCOMMS Outdoor/ Armored, fiber optic cable special design used for

campus backbone (inter-building), building backbone (intra-building). Together

with outdoor and indoor installation

« Small diameter and lightweight design to save space inside duct

» Designed for direct burial, duct and lash — aerial installation

» Support IEEEB0Z2.3 (LAN, Ethemet, Fast Ethemnet, Gigabit Ethermet and 10G
Ethemet] ATM. FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

« ISO/IEC 11801: 2011, ISO/IEC 11801: 2017

e ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

« Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE

» ANSI/ICEA 640, ANSI/ICEA 696, ANSI/ICEA 596
» [TU-T G.651 (Multimode)

o [TU-T G.652D (Single mode)

« [EC 60793, IEC 60794-1-2

« EN 50173-1, TIS 2165-2548

* RoHS Compliant

» High Performances multimode (OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 and OMS) and single

mode{052 or G.652D0) Fiber Optic cable

e Fiber colors identification comply to TIA/EIA-598-C and EIA-359-A

* PBT Loose tube design provides high strength and low shrinkage with
thixotropic jelly filled loose tube for water penetration protection

» E-glass yarns as strength member (for 4-12)

* High Strength Steel Wire Central Strength Member provide for tensile strength

(FRP available on Request) (for 24-48)
» Water blocking Tape provide for double protection and safety for outdoor
environment
* Ripcord is easy to strip
« Corrugated steel tape coat with polymer provides rodent protection
» UV-resistant, Black HDPE outer jacket
e Multi-tube structure contain 24 - 312 core

IMAN

Bl /L1 [c]o/mim)s

Ripcord

E-Glass Strength Member
Optical Fiber

Water Blocking Gel Filling
Loose Tube

Water Blocking Tape
Corrugate Steel Armored

HDPE Jacket

—

Single Tube 4 —12 Cores

Loose Tube

Optical Fiber

Filling Compound

Water Blocking Tape
Binder & Wrapping
Central Strength Member
Filler

Corrugate Steel Armoured
HDPE outer jacket
Water Blocking Yam

Rip Cord

RSl BELLCOMMS (11l -

Multi Tube 24 — 312 Cores

Optical Transmission Singlemode
Performance 1310/1383/1550/1625
9/125 dm
: (052)
Max Attenuation(dB/km) 0.35/035/021/023
Typ-Attenuation(dB/km) 0.33/0.31/019/020
Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A
850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/A
Numerical Aparture 013+ 001
MECHANICAL S
Max. Tensile Load, Installation / Operation
Max. Crush Resistance
Cable Diameter, approx
Cable Weight, approx
Min. Bending Radius, Installation / Operation
Installation / Operation Temperature
Storage / Shipping Temperature
Descriptions 4 Core
BELL-SMAQSUOD4C

Single mode, 9 / 125 [Im, 052
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 Jm, OM1
Multimode, 50 / 125 |Jrr1. om2
XG Multimode, 50 / 125 pm, omM3
Multimode, 50/125 pm. OoM4
Multimode, 50/125 Hm, OM5

* Best Seller product.

PEEE®

BELL-MMAG2U04C
BELL-MMAS0UOQ4C
BELL-MMAXGS0U04C
BELL-MMANM450U04C
BELL-MMAMS50U04C

Multimode Multimode
850 / 1300nm 850/953/1300 nm
625 /125 Um 50 /125 dm 50 /125 dm 50/ 125 dm 50 /125 Pm
(oM7) (OM2) (OM3) (oMm4) (OMS5)
30/08 27/08 27/08 27/08 27/20/08
27/06 25/07 23/06 23/086 23/18/086
200 / 600 500 / 500 1500 / 500 3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500
N/A N/A 2000 4700 4700
0275 % 0.015 0200 * 0.015 0.200 % 0.015 0.200 £ 0.015 0200 £ 0.015
D
1800 / 900 2700 / 1500 N
2200 4400 N /10 em.
79%o05 10.5 - 13.8 mm
75% 10 120 - 150 Ka / Km
20x / 10x 20x / 10x Cable diameter
40 °C to + 70 °C -40 °C to + 70 °C
-40°C to + 75 °C -40°C to + 75 °C
6 Core 8 Core 12 Core 24 Core
BELL-SMAQ9UDEC" BELL-SMADUOBC BELL-SMAQSU12C* BELL-SMAQ9UZ4C

BELL-MMAB2U0BC
BELL-MMAS50UOEC*
BELL-MMAXGS0UOEC
BELL-MMAM450U0EC
BELL-MMAMS50U06C

BELL-MMAG2U0BC
BELL-MMAS0UDBC
BELL-MMAXGS0U0BC
BELL-MMAM450U08C
BELL-MMAMS50U0BC

BELL-MMAG2U12C
BELL-MMAS50U12C*
BELL-MMAXGS50U12C*
BELL-MMAM450U12CM4
BELL-MMAMS50U12CM4

elclelelcielct

liant with standard as above

BELL-MMAG2U24C
BELL-MMAS50U24C
BELL-MMAXGS50U24C
BELL-MMANM450U24C
BELL-MMAMS50U24C

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP
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FIBER OPTIC OUTDOOR DROPWIRE LSZH(FIG-8),
NON-ARMORED FOR CCTV OR CTV

» BELLCOMMS Outdoor/Indoor, Drop wire, fiber optic cable special design used
for campus backbone (inter-building),building backbone (intra-building).together
with outdoor and indoor installation

® Small diameter and lightweight

» Designed for aerial installation with messenger drop wire

» Support IEEEB02.3 (LAN, Ethemet, Fast Ethemet,Gigabit Ethemet and 10G
Ethemnet) ATM. FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

* |SO/IEC 11801 : 2011, ISO/IEC 11801 : 2017

o ANSI/TIAEIA-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

e Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE, GR-409-CORE

o ANSI/ICEA 896, ANSI/ICEA 596

e [TU-T G.851 (Multimode)

» [TU-T G.652D (Single mode)

e |EC 60332-3. IEC 603321

« |EC 61034-2, IEC 60754-2

= |EC 60793, IEC 60794-1-2, EIA-455

e EN 50173-1, TIS2166-2548

 RoHS Compliant

» High Performances (OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 and OMS5) and single mode (OS2 or
G.6520) Fiber Optic cable

» Fiber colors identification comply to TIA/EIA-588-C and EIA-3589-A

* PBT Loose tube design provides high strength and low shrinkage with thixotropic
jelly filled loose tube for water penetration protection Single Tube 4 — 12 Core

e E-glass yamns as strength member

» Water blocking Tape for double protection and safety for outdoor environment

» Ripcord is easy to strip

o UV-resistant, Flame-Retardant Black PE with LSZH (Low Smocked Zero
Halogen) outer jacket

» Messenger wire provide by 1.6 mm. galvanize steel wire

Messenger Wire 1.6mm

Messenger Wire Sheath

Loose Tube
Optical Fiber
Water Blocking Gel Filling

E-glass Strength Members

Water Blocking Tape

UV-Resistant, LSZH, Flame
Retardant, Outer Jacket

Rip cord

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

Optical Transmission Singlemode Multimodea Multimode

Performance 1310/1383/1550/1625 850 / 1300nm 850/853/1300 nm
9/125 Um 62,5 /125 Pm 50 /125 Um 50 /125 km 50/ 125 hm 50 /125 PUm
(0s2) (OM1) (omz2) (OM3) (OM4) (OM3)

Max. Attenuation(dB/km) 0.35/035/021/023 30/08 27/08 27/08 27/08 27/20/08

Typ.Attenuation(dB/km) 0.33/031/0.19/0.20 27/086 25/07 23/08 23/086 23/18/08

Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 600 500 / 500 1500 / 500 3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500

850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/ A N/A N/A 2000 4700 4700

Numerical Aparture 013 + 0.01 0275 % 0.015 0.200  0.015 0.200 £ 0.015 0.200 * 0.015 0.200 £ 0,015

AECH I PERTIE Single Tube 4 - 12 Core
Max.Tensile Load, Installation / Operation 1350 / 600

Max. Spen Length 40 - 80 m

Max. Crush Resistance 2200 N /10 em.
Cable Diameter, approx 94 10 mm
Overall Diameter, approx 15%10 mm

Cable Weight, approx 87 £ 10 Kg / Km
Min. Bending Radius, Installation / Operation 15x / 10x Cable diameter
Installation / Operation Temperature -40 °C to + 70 °C

Storage / Shipping Temperature -40 °C to + 75 °C

Descriptions Single Tube 4 Core Single Tube 6 Core Single Tube 12 Core

Single mode, 9/ 125 Hm, 082 BC-DLN9504 BC-DLN9506 BC-DLN2512

Multimode, 62.5 / 125 Jm, OM1 BC-DLNB504 BC-DLNG50G BC-DLNB512

Multimode, 50 / 125 m, OM2 BC-DLN5504 BC-DLN5508 BC-DLN5512

XG Multimode, 50 / 125 Jm, OM3 BC-DLN5504XG BC-DLNS506XG BC-DLNS512XG

Multimode, 50/125 [m, OM4 BC-DLN5504M4 BC-DLN5506M4 BC-DLN5512M4

Multimode, 50/125 [m, OM5 BC-DLN5504M5 BG-DLN5506M5 BC-DLN5512M5

* Best Seller product.

PEEEMNEEDOE OO

Product compliant with standard as above
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OUTDOOR, CTV STRANDED DROP WIRE, ARMOORED

e BELLCOMMS Qutdoor, CTV Stranded Drop Wire, fiber optic cable special
design used for campus backbone (inter-building), building backbone
(intra-building). metro / access network and outdoor installation

Messenger Wire
7x 0.53(1.6mm.)

Messenger Wire Sheath

= Small diameter and lightweight

» Designed for aerial installation with stranded messenger wire

» Support |IEEEB02.3 (LAN, Ethernet, Fast Ethernet,Gigabit Ethernet and 10G
Ethernet) ATM. FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

Loose Tube
Optical Fiber
Water Blocking Gel Filling

« ISO/IEC 11801: 2011, ISOAEC 11801: 2017

o ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

» Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE, GR-409-CORE
« ANSI/ICEA 696, ANSIICEA 596, ANSIICEA 640
e [TU-T G.651 (Multimode)

» [TU-T G.652D (Single mode)

e |[EC 60793, |IEC 60794-1-2

* EN 50173-1, TIS 2166-2518

» RoHS Compliant

Glass Yamn with
Water Blocking Tape

Corrugate Steel Armored
HDPE Outer Jacket
Rip cord

» High Performances (OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4 and OMS5) and single mode (OS2 or
G.652D) Fiber Optic cable

® Fiber colors identification comply to TIA/EIA-598-C and EIA-359-A

* PBT Loose tube design provides high strength and low shrinkage with thixotropic
jelly filled loose tube for water penetration protection

» Glass yarn with Water blocking Tape for double protection and safety for outdoor
environment

BELLCOMMS

» Corrugated steel tape coat with polymer provides rodent protection

* Messenger wire provide by 7 x 0.53 mm. (1.6 mm.) stranded galvanize steel
wire for tensile strength

e UV-resistant, Black HDPE outer jacket

Single Tube 4 — 12 Cores
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Optical Transmission Singlemode Multimode Multimode

Performance 1310/1383/1550/1625 850 / 1300nm 850/953/1300 nm
9/125 Hm 625/ 125 Hm 50 /125 Um 50 /125 Um 50 /125 Um 50/ 125 Jm
(0s2) (OM1) {OM2) (OM3) (OM4) (OMS)

Maoc Attenuation(dB/km) 0.35/0.35/021/023 30/08 27/08 27/08 27/08 27/20/08

Typ.Attenuation(dB/km) 033 /031/019 /020 27/086 25/07 23/086 23/086 23/18/08

Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 600 500 / 500 1500 / 500 3500 7 500 3500 7 1850 /500

850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/ A N/A N/A 2000 4700 4700

Numerical Aparture 013 + 0,01 0275 £ 0.015 0200 £ 0.015 0200 % 0.015 0200 £ 0015 0200 £ 0015

ICAL PROPES Single Tube 4 - 12 Core

Max.Tensile Load, Installation / Operation 1500 / 800 N

Max. Spen Length 40 - 80 m

Max. Crush Resistance 3400 N/ 10 cm.

Cable Diameter, approx 82 o2 mm

Overall Diameter, approx 138%05 mm

Cable Weight, approx 90 * 10 Kg / Km

Min. Bending Radius, Installation / Operation 20x / 10x Cable diameter

Installation / Operation Temperature -40 °C to + 70 °C

Storage / Shipping Temperature -40 °C to + 75 °C

Descriptions 4 Core 6 Core 8 Core 12 Core

Single mode, 9/ 125 pm, 0s2 BC-DSAS504 BC-DSAS506" BC-DSAS508 BC-DSAS8512*

Multimode, 62.5 / 125 pm, OoM1 BC-DSAG504 BC-DSAB506 BC-DSABS08 BC-DSAB512

Multimode, 50 / 125 [.Irn. omz2 BC-DSA5504 BC-DSAS506 BG-DSA5508 BC-DSA5512

XG Multimode, 50 / 125 [m, OM3 BC-DSAS504XG BC-DSA5506XG BC-DSAS508XG BC-DSAS512XG

Multimode, 50/125 l.lm. Om4 BC-DSAS5504M4 BC-DSAS506M4 BC-DSAS508M4 BC-DSA5512M4

Multimode, 50/125 [m, OM5 BC-DSAS504M5 BC-DSAS5506M5 BC-DSAS508M5 BC-DSA5512M5

* Best Seller product.

ct compliant with standard as at
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FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP
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OUTDOOR, CTV STRANDED DROP WIRE,
ARMOORED

» BELLCOMMS Outdoor, CTV FIG.B, fiber optic cable special design used for
campus backbone (inter-building), metro/access network and outdoor installation

« Small diameter and lightweight

e Designed for duct aerial installation with stranded messenger wire

» Support IEEEB02.3 (LAN, Ethemnet, Fast Ethemnet, Gigabit Ethemet and 10G
Ethemet] ATM. FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

® |SO/EC 11801: 2011, ISO/IEC 11801: 2017
e ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-588-C.3

e Telcordia (Belicore) GR-20-CORE

= ANSI/ICEA 840

o [TU-T G.651 (Multimode)

® [TU-T G.652D (Single mode)

e |EC 60793, IEC 60794-1-2, EIA - 445

e EN 50173-1, TIS 2166-2548

* RoHS Compliant

® High Performances multimode (OM1,0M2,0M3, OM4 and OM5) and single
mode{O52 or G.652D0) Fiber Optic cable

» Fiber colors identification comply to TIA/EIA-588-C and EIA-358-A

e PBT Loose tube design provides high strength and low shrinkage with
thixotropic jelly filled loose tube for water penetration protection

» E-glass yams as strength member (for Non-Armored)

» Water blocking Tape for double protection and safety for outdoor environment

e Corrugated steel tape coat with polymer provides rodent protection (for Armored)

+ Messenger wire provide by 7 = 1.0 mm. stranded galvanize steel wire for tensile strength

 UV-resistant, black HDPE outer jacket

Messenger Wire 7 x 1.0

Messenger Wire Sheath

Loose Tube
Optical Fiber
Water Blocking Gel Filling

Strength Members

Water Blocking Tape

UV-Resistant,
HDPE Outer Jacket
Rip cord

BELLCOMMS -

MNon-Armored Single Tube 4 — 12 Cores

Messenger Wire
7x 1.0 (3mm.)

Messenger Wire Sheath

Loose Tube
Optical Fiber
Water Blocking Gel Filling

Water Blocking Tape

Corrugate Steel Armored

HDPE Outer Jacket

Armored Single Tube 4 — 12 Cores

Optical Transmission Singlemode Multimodea Multimode

Performance 1310/1383/1550/1625 850 / 1300nm 850/953/1300 nm
9/125 Um 62,5/ 125 Pm 50 /125 PUm 50 /125 dm 50 / 125 Pm 50/ 125 dm
(052) (oM1) (OM2) (OM3) On4) (OMS3)

Max. Attenuation(dB/km) 0.35/035/021/023 30/08 27/08 27/08 27/08 27/20/08

Typ.Attenuation(dB/km) 0.33/031/0.18 /020 27/086 25707 23/086 23/08 23/18/086

Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 600 500 / 500 1500 / 500 3500 / 500 3500 7 1850 /500

850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/A N/A N/A 2000 4700 4700

Mumerical Aparture 013 * 0.01 0275 % 0.015 0.200 % 0.015 0200 £ 0.015 0200+ 0015 0200 0015

Non-Armored 4 - 12 Core Armored 4 - 12 Core

Max.Tensile Load, Installation / Operation 6000 / 3000 6000 / 3000 N

Max. Spen Length 40 - BO 40 - 80 m

Max. Crush Resistance 2200 4400 N/ 10 cm.

Cable Diameter, approx 84 *o02 seto02 mm

Overall Diameter, approx 15%05 1605 mm

Cable Weight, approx 110t 10 122% 10 Kg / Km

Min. Bending Radius, Installation / Operation 15;5 {10x 20;51 10x Cable diameter

Installation / Operation Temperature
Storage / Shipping Temperature

Descriptions

Single mode, 9/ 125 JIm, OS2
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 Jm, OM1
Multimode, 50 / 125 Hdm, OM2

XG Multimode, 50 / 125 Jm, OM3
Multimode, 50125 [dm, OM4
Multimode, 50/125 m, OM5

Single mode, 9/ 125 Jm, OS2
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 Jm, OM1
Multimode, 50 / 125 Hm, OM2

XG Multimode, 50 / 125 Jm, OM3
Multimode, 504125 [dm, OM4
Multimode, 50/125 Hm, OM5

-40°C to + 70 °C
-40 °C to + 75 °C

-40 °C to + 70 °C
-40 °C to + 75 °C

4 Core & Core 8 Core 12 Core
Non-armored Non-armored Non-armored Non-armored
BELL-SMANOSUD4C BELL-SMANOSUOEC BELL-SMANOSUOBC BELL-SMANDSU12C

BELL-MMANB2UO4C
BELL-MMANS0UO4C
BELL-MMANSOXGUO4C
BELL-MMANS0MAU04C
BELL-MMANSOMSU04C

BELL-MMANG2UOBC
BELL-MMANS0U0BC
BELL-MMANS0XGUOBC
BELL-MMANS0M4UOEC
BELL-MMANSOMSUIOEC

Armored
BELL-SMAAQSUO4C
BELL-MMAAB2UD4C
BELL-MMAAS0U04C
BELL-MMAAXG50U04C
BELL-MMAAM450U04C
BELL-MMAAMS50U04C

Armored
BELL-SMAACAUOBC
BELL-MMAAG2U0EC
BELL-MMAASOUOBC
BELL-MMAAXG50U06C
BELL-MMAAM450U0EC
BELL-MMAAMSS0UOEC

BELL-MMANG2UQBC
BELL-MMANS0UQBC
BELL-MMANS0XGUOBC
BELL-MMANSOM4UOEC
BELL-MMANSOMSUDEC

Armored
BELL-SMAAOSUDBC
BELL-MMAAB2UDSC
BELL-MMAAS0U0SC
BELL-MMAAXGS50U0BC
BELL-MMAAMA450U08C
BELL-MMAAMSS0U0BC

BELL-MMANE2U12C
BELL-MMANSOU12C
BELL-MMANSOXGU12C
BELL-MMANS0M4U12C
BELL-MMANSOM5U12C

Armored
BELL-SMAAQSU12C*
BELL-MMAABZU12C
BELL-MMAAS0U12C
BELL-MMAAXG50U12C
BELL-MMAAM450U12C
BELL-MMAAMS50U12C

* Best Seller product.
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Messenger Wire
FIG.8, OUTDOOR / MULTI-TUBE 7x1.2 mm.
FIGS. llll'l'llllllll I M“I.“'T“BE IAIIMIIIIEI] Messenger Wire Sheath

Loose Tube

Optical Fiber

Filling Compound

Water Blocking Tape
Binder & Wrapping
Central Strength Member
Filler

e BELLCOMMS FIG.8, Outdoor/multi-tube, fiber optic cable special design used
for campus backbone (inter-building), building backbone (intra-building).
Together with outdoor and indoor installation

e Small diameter and lightweight

e Designed for aerial installation with stranded suspension wire

e Support IEEE802.3 (LAN, Ethernet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and 10G
Ethernet] ATM. FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

HDPE outer jacket
Water Blocking Yarn

e ISO/IEC 11801: 2011, ISO/IEC 11801: 2017 Rip Cord

e ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
e Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE

e ANSI/ICEA 640

e [TU-T G.651 (Multimode) =
® ITU-T G.652D (Single mode) Non-Armored Multi Tube 12 — 312 Cores
e |[EC 60793, IEC 60794-1-2 EIA - 445
e EN 50173-1, TIS 2166 - 2548

@ RoHS Compliant

Messenger Wire
7x 1.2 mm.

Messenger Wire Sheath

e High Performances multimode (OM1,0M2,0M3, OM4 and OM5) and single
mode(OS2 or G.652D) Fiber Optic cable
e Fiber colors identification comply to TIA/EIA-598-C and EIA-359-A
e PBT Loose tube design provides high strength and low shrinkage with thixotropic
jelly filled loose tube for water penetration protection
e High Strength Steel Wire Central Strength Member provide for tensile strength
(FRP available on Request with FRP and Steel Wire)
e Water blocking yarns & Tape for double protection and safety for outdoor environment

Loose Tube

Optical Fiber

Filling Compound

Water Blocking Tape
Binder & Wrapping
Central Strength Member
Filler

Corrugate Steel Armoured
HDPE outer jacket
Water Blocking Yarn

Rip Cord

e Corrugated steel tape coat with polymer provides rodent protection (for Armored cable)
@ Ripcord is easy to strip

e Suspension wire provide by 7 x 1.2 mm. stranded galvanize steel wire for tensile strength
e UV-resistant, black HOPE outer jacket. Up to 312 cores

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

BELLCOMMS
NCES Armored Multi Tube 12 — 312 Cores

Optical Transmission Singlemode Multimode Multimode
Performance 1310/1383/1550/1625 850 / 1300nm 850/953/1300 nm

9/125 Um 62.5/125 Um 50 /125 m 50 /125 Um 50 /125 dm 50 /125 Jm

(0S2) (OM1) (OM2) (OM3) | (OM4) (OM5)
Max.Attenuation(dB/km) 0.35/0.35/021/0.23 30/08 27/08 27/08 . 27/08 27/20/08
Typ.Attenuation(dB/km) 0.33/0.31/0.19/0.20 27/06 25/07 23/06 | 23/06 23/18/06
Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 600 500 / 500 1500 / 500 | 3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500
850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/A N/A N/A 2000 4700 4700
Numerical Aparture 0.13 £ 0.01 0275 * 0.015 0.200 * 0.015 0.200 * 0.015 0.200 * 0.015 0.200 £ 0.015
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES Non-Armored 24 — 72 Core Armored 24 — 96 Core
Max.Tensile Load, Installation / Operation 7000 / 4000 7000 / 4000 ‘ N
Max. Spen Length 40 - 80 40 - 80 m
Max. Crush Resistance 2200 4400 N/10 cm.
Cable Diameter, approx 9.8 -10.8 105 - 12.0 mm
Overall Diameter, approx 18.7 - 19.7 19.3 - 20.8 mm
Cable Weight, approx 165 - 185 212 - 261 Kg / Km
Min. Bending Radius, Installation / Operation 20x / 10x 20x / 10x Cable diameter
Installation / Operation Temperature -40 °C to + 70 °C -40 °C to + 70 °C
Storage / Shipping Temperature -40 °C to + 75 °C -40 °C to + 75 °C

Descriptions 12 Core 24 Core 48 Core 72 Core 96 Core

Non-Armored Non-Armored Non-Armored Y Non-Armored Non-Armored
Single mode, 9 / 125 ldm, 0S2 BC-MTN9812 BC-MTN9824 BC-MTN9848 BC-MTN9860 BC-MTN9872 BC-MTN9896
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 [dm, OM1 BC-MTN6812 BC-MTN6824 BC-MTN6848 BC-MTN860 BC-MTN6872 BC-MTN6896
Multimode, 50 / 125 [dm, OM2 BC-MTN5812 BC-MTN5824 BC-MTN5848 BC-MTN5860 BC-MTN5872 BC-MTN5896
XG Multimode, 50 / 125 [Um, OM3 BC-MTN5812XG BC-MTN5824XG BC-MTN5848XG BC-MTN5860XG BC-MTN5872XG BC-MTN5896XG
Multimode, 50/125 [dm, OM4 BC-MTN5812M4 BC-MTN5824M4 BC-MTN5848M4 BC-MTN5860M4 BC-MTN5872M4 BC-MTN5896M4
Multimode, 50/125 [dm, OM5 BC-MTN5812M5 BC-MTN5824M5 BC-MTN5848M5 BC-MTN5860M5 BC-MTN5872M5 BC-MTN5896M5

Armored Armored Armored Armored Armored Armored
Single mode, 9 / 125 [Jm, 082 BC-MTA9812 BC-MTA9824 BC-MTA9848 BC-MTA9860 BC-MTA9872 BC-MTA9896
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 [dm, OM1 BC-MTA6812 BC-MTA6824 BC-MTA6848 BC-MTA6860 BC-MTAG872 BC-MTA6896
Multimode, 50 / 125 Jm, OM2 BC-MTA5812 BC-MTA5824 BC-MTA5848 BC-MTA5860 BC-MTA5872 BC-MTA5896
XG Multimode, 50 / 125 [dm, OM3 BC-MTA5812XG BC-MTA5824XG BC-MTA5848XG BC-MTA5860XG BC-MTA5872XG BC-MTA5896XG
Multimode, 50/125 [dm, OM4 BC-MTA5812M4 BC-MTA5824M4 BC-MTA5848M4 BC-MTA5860M4 BC-MTA5872M4 BC-MTA5896M4
Multimode, 50/125 [dm, OM5 BC-MTA5812M5 BC-MTA5824M5 BC-MTA5824M5 BC-MTA5860M5 BC-MTA5872M5 BC-MTA5896M5

* Best Seller product.
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ADSS, OUTDOOR / MULTI-TUBE, SINGLE JACKET
ADSS, OUTDOOR / MULTI-TUBE, DOUBEL JACKET

Loose Tube

Optical Fiber

Filling Compound
Ripcord

Strength Member
HDPE Jacket
Central Strength Member
Binder & Wrapping
Filler

Water Blocking Tape
Water Blocking Yarn

» BELLCOMMS ADSS (All-Dielectric Self Support), Outdoor/multi-tube, fiber optic
cable special design used for campus backbone (inter-building), building
backbone (intra-building). Metro/access network and outdoor installation

e Small diameter and lightweight

» Designed for duct and aerial installation

e Support |IEEEB02.3 (LAN, Ethemet, Fast Ethermnet, Gigabit Ethernet and 10G
Ethemet] ATM. FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

« |SO/IEC 11801: 2011, ISO/IEC 11801: 2017
= ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

o Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE
 ANSI/ICEA 840

e [TU-T G.651 (Multimode)

« |TU-T G.652D (Single mods) -
o |[EC 60793, IEC 60794-1-2, EIA - 445 Single Jacket Multi Tube 24 — 312 Cores
« EN 50173-1, |EEE P - 1222
« EN 187000, TIS 2166-2548
® RoHS Compliant

Loose Tube

Optical Fiber

Filling Compound
Ripcord

PE inner Sheath
Strength Member
HDPE Outer Sheath
Central Strength Member
Binder & Wrapping
Filler

Water Blocking Tape
Water Blocking Yarn

» High Performances multimode (OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 and OM5) and single
mode(OS2 or G.652D) Fiber Optic cable

 Fiber colors identification comply to TIA/EIA-598-C and EIA-359-A

» PBT Loose tube design provides high strength and low shrinkage with
thixotropic jelly filled loose tube for water penetration protection

® FRP central strength member provide for tensile strength

« Water blocking yams & Tape for double protection and safety for outdoor environment

» Aramid yamns provide strength member

» Ripcord is easy to strip

» |nner jacket black MDPE {for Double Jacket)

o Outer jacket UV-resistant, black HDPE

e Up to 312 core

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

Double Jacket Multi Tube 24 — 312 Cores

Optical Transmission Singlemode Multimode Multimode

Parformance 1310/1383/1550/1625 850 / 1300nm 850/953/1300 nm
9/125 dm 625 /125 dm 50 /125 Um 50/ 125 dm 50 /125 Hm 50 /125 Hm
(052) (OM1) (OM2) (OM3) (OM4) (OMS)
Ma. Attenuation(dB/km) 035/035/021/023 3.0/08 27/08 27/08 27/08 27/20/08
Typ.Attenuation(dB/km) 033 /031/019/020 27/086 25/07 23/086 23/08 23/18/06
Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 600 500 / 500 1500 / 500 3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500
850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/ A N/A N/A 2000 4700 4700
Numerical Aparture 013 + 001 0.275 * 0.015 0.200 * 0.015 0.200 * 0.015 0200 £ 0015 0200 £ 0015
ES Single Jacket 24 - 96 Core Double Jacket 24 - 96 Core
Max. Tensile Load, Installation / Operation 1800 / 1000 1800 / 1000 N
Max. Spen Length 40 - 80 40 - 80 m
Max. Crush Resistance 2200 2200 N /10 cm.
Cable Diameter, approx 105 - 115 12.0 - 130 mm
Cable Weight, approx 110 - 200 120 - 220 Kg / Km
Min. Bending Radius, Installation / Operation 20x / 10x 20x / 10x Cable diameter
Installation / Operation Temperature 40 Cto + 70 °C 40 Cto + 70 °C
Storage / Shipping Temperature 40 Cto + 75 °C 40 Cto + 75 °C
o 24 Core 24 Core 60 Core 72 Core 96 Core
Descriptions 3 : - -
Single Jacket Single Jacket Single Jacket Single Jacket Single Jacket
Single mode, 9/ 125 [m, 082 BC-9724M BC-9748M BC-9760M BC-9772M BC-9796M
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 [m, OM1 BC-6224M BC-6248M BC-6260M BC-6272M BC-6296M
Multimode, 50 / 125 m, OM2 BC-5024M BC-5048M BC-5060M BC-5072M BC-5096M
XG Multimode, 50 / 125 [dm, OM3 BC-5024MXG BC-5048MXG BC-5060MXG BC-5072MXG BC-5096MXG "
Multimode, 50/125 [m, OM4 BC-5024MM4 BC-5048MM4 BC-5060MM4 BC-5072MM4 BC-5096MM4
Multimode, 50/125 Jdm, OM5 BC-5024MM5 BC-5048MM5 BC-5060MMS BC-5072MM5 BC-5096MM5
Double Jacket Double Jacket Double Jacket Double Jacket Double Jacket
Single mode, 9/ 125 [Im, OS2 BC-9724MD BC-9748MD BC-9760MD BC-9772MD BC-9796MD
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 Jm, OM1 BC-6224MD BC-6248MD BC-6260MD BC-6272MD BC-6296MD
Multimode, 50 / 125 Hm, OM2 BC-5024MD BC-5048MD BC-5060MD BC-5072MD BC-5096MD
XG Multimode, 50 / 125 lJrn. OoM3 BC-5024XG BC-5048MDXG BC-5060MDXG BC-5072MDXG BC-5096MDXG
Multimode, 50/125 [dm, OM4 BC-5024M4 BC-5048MDM4 BC-5060MDM4 BC-5072MDM4 BC-5096MDM4
Multimode, 50125 [dm, OMS BC-5024M5 BC-5048MDMS BC-5060MDMS BC-5072MDMS BC-5096MDMS

* Best Seller product.
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OUTDOOR/INDOOR, 2 Steel Wire, Armored

e BELLCOMMS Outdoor, 2 Steel Wire, Armored fiber optic cable special design
used for campus backbone (inter-building),building backbone (intra-building).
outdoor and indoor installation

+ Small diameter and lightweight design to save space inside duct Steel Wire
» Designed for direct burial, duct and lash-aerial installation
» Support IEEEBO2.3 (LAN, Ethemet, Fast Ethemet, Gigabit Ethernet and 10G

Ethemet) ATM. FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

Optical Fiber
Water Blocking Gel Filling

Loose Tube

 ISO/IEC 11801 : 2011, ISO/IEC 11801 : 2017

® ANSUTIA/EIA-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

« Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE

» ANSI/ICEA 696, ANSI/ICEA 596, ANSVICEA 640
o ITU-T G.651 (Multimode) HDPE Jacket
 [TU-T G.652D (Single mode) )

o IEC 60793, [EC 60794-1-2 Steel Wire

e EN 50173-1, TIS 2166-2548
ki BELLCOMMS ({1 " —
e High Performances multimode (OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 and OM5) and single

o RoHS Compliant

mode(0OS52 or G.652D) Fiber Optic cable Single Tube 4 —12 Cores
 Fiber colors identification comply to TIA/EIA-598-C and EIA-359-A

* PBT Loose tube design provides high strength and low shrinkage with thixotropic

jelly filled loose tube for water penetration protection

» Water blocking Tape for double protection and safety for outdoor environment

» Corrugated steel tape coat with polymer provides rodent protection

Water Blocking Tape
Corrugate Steel Armored

« 2 Steel Wire provide. galvanize steel for tensile strength
» UV-resistant, Black HDPE outer jacket

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

OPTIC ORMANC

Optical Transmission Singlemode Multimode Multimode

Performance 1310/1383/1550/1625 850 / 1300nm 850/953/1300 nm
9/125 Hm 62.5/125 dm 50 /125 Um 50 /125 Um 50/125 Um 50/ 125 Jm
(0s2) (OM1) (OM2) (OM3) (OM4) (OMS5)

Max Attenuation(dB/km) 0.35/035/021/023 30/08 27/08 27/08 27/08 27/20/08

Typ.Attenuation(dB/km) 0.33/031/019 /020 27/086 25/07 23/086 23/086 23/18/08

Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 600 500 / 500 1500 / 500 3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500

850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/A N/A N/A 2000 4700 4700

Numerical Aparture 013 + 0,01 0275 % 0.015 0200 * 0.015 0.200 % 0.015 0200 £ 0015 0200 0015

Max.Tensile Load, Installation / Operation 1800 / 900 N

Max. Span Length 40 - 80 M

Max. Crush Resistance 2200 N/10 em.

Cable Diameter, approx 8 o5 e

Cable Weight, approx g0t 10 Kg / Km

Min. Bending Radius, Installation / Operation 20x / 10x Colila:darator

Installation / Operation Temperature -40 °C to + 70 °C

Storage / Shipping Temperature 40°C to + 75 °C

Descriptions 4 Core 6 Core 8 Core 12 Core

Single mode, 9 / 125 |Jrn. 0s2 OUTO45MD OuUTOBSMI” OUTOBSME ouT125M9°

Multimode, 62.5 / 125 Hm, OM1 QUTO4MME OUTOEMME OuUT08MME 0UT12MM§_§ i

Multimode, 50 / 125 dm, OM2 QUTD4AMMS OUTOEMMS OUTOBMMS oUT1ZMMS

XG Multimode, 50 / 125 dm, OM3 OUTO4AMMSEXG OUTOBMMSXG OUTOBMMSXG OUT12MMSXG

Multimode, 50/125 [dm, OM4 OUTO4MMSEM4 OUTOBMMS M4 OuUTOBMMSM4 0UT12MM5M4_ -

Multimode, 50/125 Um, OMS OUTO4MMS5MS OUTOBMMSMS OUTO8MMSMS OUT12MMS5MS

* Best Seller product.
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pliant with standard as at
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FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP
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FIBER OPTIC OUTDOOR MULTI - 3 TWISED-TUBE

+ALL-DIELECTRIC SELF-SUPPORTIMINI ADSS)
+HANTI-RODENT SELF-SUPPORTIMINI ARSS]
+NTI-RODENT SULF-SUPPORTIMINI ARSS] DROP WIRELDW)

» BELLCOMMS Outdoor/Indoor, Drop wire, fiber optic cable special design used
for campus backbone (inter-building),building backbone (intra-building) together with
outdoor and indoor installation

» Small diameter and lightweight

» Designed for aerial installation with messenger drop wire

= Support IEEEB02.3 (LAN, Ethernet, Fast Ethemet,Gigabit Ethemet and 10G Ethernet) ATM. FDDI,
Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

= |SO/EC 11801 : 2011, ISONEC11801:2017

® ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

® Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE, GR-409-CORE
e ANSI/ICEA 696, ANSIICEA 596, ANSIICEAG40
e [TU-T G.651 (Multimode)

o |[TU-T G.652D (Single mode)

« |EC 60332-3, IEC 60332-1

» |[EC 61034-2, IEC 80754-2

e |EC 60793, |IEC 60794-1-2, EIA-455

e EN 50173-1, TIS2166-2548

* RoHS Compliant

» 30 Year warranty

» High Performances (OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4 and OMS5) and single mode(OS2 or G.652D)Fiber Optic cable

» Fiber colors identification comply to TIA/EIA-598-C and EIA-359-A

e PBT Loose tube design provides high strength and low shrinkage with thixotropic jelly filled loose tube
for water penetration protection

o E-glass yams as strength member

» FRP strength member provide for tensile strength

« Water blocking Tape for double protection and safety for outdoor environment

e Corrugate steel tape coat with polymer provide rodent protect 0.25mm.(ARSS,ARSS DW model)

* Messenger Wire 1 x 1.6mm stranded galvalnize steel wire for tensile{ARSS DW model)

» Ripcord is easy to strip

® Outer Jacket UV-resistant, black HDPE thickness appriximate 1.6mm

Loose Tube

Optical Fiber

Jelly

Water Blocking Tape

Water Blocking E-glass Yarn
Water Blocking Yarn

HDPE Outer Sheath
Strength Member FRP

BELLCOMMS ey

ADSS 4 - 24 Core

Loose Tube
Optical Fiber
Jelly

Water Blocking E-glass Yarn
Witer Blocking Yarn
Corrugate Steel Tape Armour
HDPE Quter Sheath

Strength Member FRP
Ripcord
Filler Rod

G’/

ARSS 4 - 24 Core

Messenger Wire

Messenger Wire Sheath

Loose Tube

Optical Fiber

Jelly

‘Water Blocking Yam
Corrugate Steel Tape Armour

HDPE Quter Sheath
Ripcord

Filler Rod

Mult

0. —

ARSS,DW 4 - 24 Core

OPTICAL P ORMANC
Optical Transmission Singlemoda Multimode Multimode
Performancs 1310/1383/1550/1625 850 / 1300nm 850/953/1300 nm
9/125 Hm 625 /125 lJrn 50 /125 dm 50 /125 lJrn 50 /125 lJm 50/125 pm
(082) (OM1) (OM2) (OM3) (On4) (OMS3)
Max. Attenuation(dB/km) 0.35/035/021/023 30/08 27/08 27/08 27/08 27/20/08
Typ.Attenuation(dB/km) 033/031/019 /020 27/086 25/07 23/086 23/086 23/18/08
Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 600 500 / 500 1500 / 500 3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500
850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/A N /A N/A 2000 4700 4700
Numerical Aparture 013 + 0,01 0275 * 0.015 0.200 * 0.015 0.200  0.015 0200+ 0015 0200 0015
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES ADSS 4-24 core ARSS 4-24 core ARSS DW 4-24 core
Max.Tensile Load, Installation / Operation 1200 / 600 1200 / 600 1800 / 900 N
Max. Spen Length 40 - 80 40 - BO 40 - 80 m
Maximum wind velocity 126Km/Hr 126Km/Hr 126Km/Hr 126Km/Hr
Max. Crush Resistance 2200 3400 3400 N /10 cm.
Cable Diameter, approx 94 £10 94 10 94 *10 mm
Qverall Diameter, approx 1510 1510 15+10 mm
Cable Weight, approx 50 £ 10 75 %10 100+ 10 Kg / Km
Min. Bending Radius, Installation / Operation 20x / 10x 20x / 10x 20x / 10x Cable diameter
Installation / Operation Temperature ~40°°C to + 70 °C ~40 °G to + 70 °C -40°C 10 + 70 °C
Storage / Shipping Temperature -40 °C to + 75 °C -40 °C to + 75 °C -40 °C to + 75 °C
PART NUMBER
Descriptions ADSS ADSS ADSS ADSS ARSS ARSS ARSS ARSS
4 Core 6 Core 12 Core 24 Core 4 Core & Core 12 Core 24 Cora
Single mode, 9/ 125 IJn'I. os2 BC-0904MADS BC-0906MADS®  BC-0912MADS* BC-0924MADS BC-0904MAR BC-0906MAR" BC-0912MAR* BC-0924MAR
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 Hm, OM1 BC-6204MADS BC-6206MADS BC-6212MADS BC-6224MADS BC-6204MAR BC-6206MAR BC-6212MAR BC-6224MAR
Multimode, 50 / 125 Hdm, OM2 BC-5504MADS BC-5506MADS BC-5512MADS BC-5524MADS BC-5504MAR BC-5506MAR BC-5512MAR BC-5524MAR
XG Multimode, 50 / 125 Hm. Oom3 BC-5504MADSXG BC-5506MADSXG BC-5512MADSXG BC-5524MADSXG BC-5504MARXG BC-5506MARXG BC-5512MARXG BC-5524MARXG
Multimode, 50125 Jdm, OM4 BC-5504MADSM4 BC-5506MADSM4 BC-5512MADSM4 BC-5524MADSM4  BC-5504MARM4 BC-5506MARM4 BC-5512MARM4  BC-5524MARM4
Multimode, 50/125 l.lm. OMS BC-5504MADSMS BC-5506MADSMS BC-5512MADSMS BC-5524MADSMS BC-5504MARMS BC-5506MARMS BC-5512MARMS BC-5524MARMS
ARSS DW ARSS DW ARSS DW ARSS DW
Single mode, 9/ 125 [dm, 052 BC-MDADS04 BC-MDAQD08* BC-MDAD912* BC-MDAQOS24
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 Jdm, OM1 BC-MDAB204 BC-MDAB20& BC-MDAB212 BC-MDAB224
Multimode, 50 / 125 Him, OM2 BC-MDA5S504 BC-MDAS506 BC-MDA5512 BC-MDAS524

XG Multimode, 50 / 125 Jm, OM3
Multimode, 50/125 [dm, OM4

Multimede, 50/125 Hm, OM5 BC-MDAS504M5  BC-MDAS506M5

Product compliant with standar

BC-MDAS504XG  BC-MDAS506XG BC-MDAS512XG  BC-MDAS524XG
BC-MDA5504M4 BC-MDAS506M4  BC-MDAS5S512M4  BC-MDAS5524M4
BC-MDA5512M5  BC-MDAS524M5

d as above

* Best Seller product.
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FTTH DORP WIRE CABLE, LSZH JACKET, INDOOR/OUTDOOR

t =i J Hr 1GA ]

» BELLCOMMS FTTH fiber optic cable is designed for use FTTH systems

« Small diameter, light. can be used in many situations

= Simple structure, anti press, anti pull anti aging.

» Small bending fatigue lifetime is several hundred times longer than all standard
single mode  fiber

® The cable complete with black LSZH outer jacket.

® Designed for duct and aerial installation

» Support IEEEB02.3 (LAN. Ethemet, Fast Ethemet Gigabit Ethernet and 10G
Ethemet) ATM. FDDI Fiber Channel, CATV. GCTV, FTTX or other

e ISO/IEC 11801 : 2017

o ANSITIA/EIA-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
® Telcordia (Belicore) GR-20-CORE, GR-409-CORE
e ANSVICEA 696, ANSI/ICEA 596

o [TU-T G.651 (Multimode)

o ITU-T G.652D (Single mode), G.657A2

e |EC 60332-3, |EC 60332-1

» [EC 61034-2, |IEC 80754-2

® |EC 60793, IEC 60794-1-2, EIA-455

e EN 50173-1

 RoHS Compliant

® Optical Fiber can be ITU-T G.65TA2 and # Optical Fiber can be ITU-T G.657A2 and

fully compatible ITU-T G.652
» Simple structure, Light weight and practical.
« Two FRP strength member protects the
fibers with tensile strength, and the
strength member can be made as
stranded steel wires.
» Easier to be stripped, connected,
simple installation and maintenance
« Safe and environment friendly with
LSZH and Flame retardant jacket

fully compatible ITU-T G.652
» Simple structure, Light weight and practical.
« Two FRP strength member protects the
fibers with tensile strength, and the
strength member can be made as
stranded steel wires.
» Can be with stranded messenger wire
7 x 0.4 mm.(1.2 mm.) having higher
tensile strength.
» Easier to be stripped, connected,

simple installation and maintenance
» Safe and environment friendly with
FR-LSZH or FRPE Jacket

OPTICAL PERFORMANCES

FRP Strength Member
Optical Fiber
Jacket LSZH

Indoor 1-4 core, Flat Distribution

Stranded

Messenger Wire

FRP Strength Member
Optical Fiber

Jacket LSZH

QOutdoor 1-6 core, Strand Wire

« Optical Fiber can be ITU-T G.657A2 and
fully compatible ITU-T G.652

» Simple structure, Light weight and practical.

« Two FRP strength member protects the
fibers with tensile strength, and the strength
member can be made as stranded sieel wires.

» Can be with FRP or Solid messenger wire
with 1.2 mm. having higher tensile strength.

» Easier to be stripped, connected, simple
installation and maintenance

» Safe and environment friendly with FR-LSZH or
FRPE Jacket

Optical Transmission Singlemode Multimode
Performance 1310/13831 B850 /13

9/125 dm 625 /125 dm 50 /125 Um 50 /125 hdm

0s2) (OM1) (om2) (OM3)
Max.Attenuation(dB/km) 0.35/035/021/023 30/08 27/08 27/08
Typ.Attenuation(dB/km) 0.33/031/0.19 /020 27/086 25/07 23/086
Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 600 500 / 500 1500 / 500
850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz/km) N/A N/A N/A 2000
Numerical Aparture 013 + 0.01 0275 % 0.015 0200 * 0.015 0200 £ 0.015

Qutdoor(Strand Wire)

MECHANICAL PROPERTIES 1-4Core
Tension Short / Long 80/ 40 600 / 300
Max. Spen Length - 50

1000/500

Crush Load Short / Long 2200/1000
Cable Diameter, approx 20x%30 20 20x52 20
Overall Diameter, approx 6+10 65+ 10

Cable Weight, approx st10 8t10
Min.Bending Radius, Static / Dynamic 10H / 20H 10H / 20H
Temperature Range Storage 40 °Cto 75 °C -40 °C t0 75 °C
Temperature Range Operation -40 °C to 70 °C -40°C to 70 °C
PART NUMBER

Descriptions 4-Core Outdoor

(Strand Wire)

Single mode, 9 / 125 [Im, G657.A42 BC-UFHS302 BC-UFH2304 FTTH-025M9
Multimode, 62.5 / 125 dm, OM1  BC-UFHB202 BC-UFHB204 FTTH-6202
Multimode, 50 / 125 [dm, OM2 BC-UFH5002 BC-UFH5004 FTTH-5002
XG Multimode, 50 / 125 [dm, OM3 BC-UFH5002XG  BC-UFH5004XG FTTH-5002XG
Multimode, 50/125 m, OM4 BC-UFH5002M4 BC-UFH5004M4  FTTH-5002M4
Multimode, 50/125 m, OMS BC-UFH5002M5  BC-UFH5004M5  FTTH-5002M4
1-Core 1-Core Outdoor 1-Core Outdoor
Indoor (Strand Wire) {Solid Wire)
Single mode, 9 / 125 Um. G657.A2 BGC-UFH9301 FTTH-01SM9 BC-UFHE511M
Muitimode, 62.5 / 125 dm, OM1  BC-UFH6201 FTTH-6201 BC-UFHB211M
Multimode, 50 / 125 [m, OM2 BC-UFHS5001 FTTH-5001 BC-UFH5011M
XG Multimode, 50 / 125 [im, OM3  BC-UFHS001XG  FTTH-5001XG BC-UFH5011MXG
Multimode, 50/125 [m, OM4 BC-UFH5001M4  FTTH-5001M4 BC-UFH5011MM4
Muitimode, 50/125 Hm, OM5 BC-UFH5001M5  FTTH-5001M5 BC-UFH5011MM5

@ECE®E®

uct compliant with standard as above

Outdoor(Solid Wire)

Ble[1]1/clolmin)s

Stranded
Messenger Wire

0.9mm
Buffered Fiber
Aramid Yarn

Jacket LSZH

Qutdoor 1-4 core, Strand Round

Solid
Messenger Wire
| FRP Strength Member
Optical Fiber
Jacket LSZH

Outdoor 1-4 core, Solid Wire

» Optical Fiber can be TU-T G.657A2 and
fully compatible ITU-T G.652
» Simple structure, Light weight and practical.
* 900um and 600um tight buffer coating
allowing easy connectorization and strippability
» Aramid Yam reinforcement for rugged protection
* Can be with stranded messenger wire
7 x 0.4 mm.(1.2 mm.) having higher
tensile strength.
* Easier to be stripped, connected, simple
installation and maintenance
» Safe and environment friendly with FR-LSZH or
FRPE Jacket

Multimode
850/953/1300 nm
50 /125 Um 50/ 125 Um
(OM4) (OMS5)
27/08 27/20/08
23/06 23/18/06
3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500
4700 4700
0200 £ 0015 0200 % 0.015

Outdoor(Strand Round)

1-4 Core 1 -4 Core

600 / 300 600 / 300 N

50 50 m

2200/1000 2200/1000 N/10 cm

20x52 20 20x52 20 mm

65+ 10 65+ 10 mm

18+ 10 18 *10 kg / km

10H / 20H 10H / 20H mm

-40°C to 75 °C -40°Cto 75 °C

-40°Cto 70 °C -40°Cto 70 °C
4-Core Outdoor 6-Core Outdoor 2-Core Outdoor 4-Core Outdoor
(Strand Wire) (Strand Wire) (Solid Wire) (Solid Wire)
FTTH-045M9 FTTH-06SM9 BC-UFH9512M BC-UFHB514M
FTTH-6204 FTTH-6206 BC-UFHE212M BC-UFHE214M
FTTH-5004 FTTH-5006 BC-UFH5012M BC-UFH5014M
FTTH-5004XG  FTTH-5006XG BC-UFH5012MXG BC-UFH5014MXG
FTTH-5004M4  FTTH-5006M4 BC-UFH5012MM4  BC-UFH5014MM4
FTTH-5004M5  FTTH-5006M5 BC-UFH5012MM5  BC-UFHS014MMS
1-Core Outdoor 2-Core Outdoor 4-Core Outdoor
(Strand Round) (Strand Round) {Strand Round)
BC-UFH9501R BC-UFH8502R BC-UFH9504R
BG-UFHB201R BC-UFHE202R BG-UFHB204R
BC-UFH5001R BC-UFH5002R BC-UFH5004R
BC-UFHS001RXG BC-UFH5002RXG BC-UFHS5004RXG
BG-UFH5001RM4 BC-UFH5002RM4  BC-UFH5004RM4
BC-UFH5001RMS BC-UFH5002RM5  BC-UFH5004RMS

OIRICICICL
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" Bonnonnne

FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

« Compatible with all ST, SC, FC, LC standard.

* UPC or APC ferrule with ultra low insertion loss
» Low back reflection loss

» Easy to handle

» Environmentally stable

* Telecommunications

» Local area network

« Fiber optic sensors

» Testing instruments

e CATV, CCTV

» Provide standard boot 0.9mm(900um) and 3.0mm.

« |nternational : ISO/AEC 11801:2017

« North American : ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D

» Complies with |IEC 61754, TIA/EIA 604, EIA 455
* Compliant with RoHS

Part Number, Descriptions Type
CONOTMMZ2 ST-UPC Connector UprC
CONO1sM2 ST-UPC Connector upc
CONO2MM2 SC-UPC Connector UrPC
CONOD2SM2 SC-UPC Connector UrPC
CONO2SM2/APC SC-APC Connector APC
CONOZMM2-DU SC-UPC Connector uPC
CONOD2SM2-DU SC-UPC Connector UrPC
CONO02EM2-DU/APC SC-APC Connecto APC
CONOZMM2 FG-UPC Connector uPC
COMNO3sM2 FC-UPC Connector upC
CONO3SM2/APC FC-APC Connector APC
CONO4MM2 LC-UPC Connector uprPC
CONOD4SM2 LG-UPC Connector upPC
COND4SM2/APC LC-APC Connector APC
CONO4AMM2-DU LC-UPC Connector uprPC
COND4SM2-DU LC-UPC Connector UpPC
CONO4SM2Z-DUAPC LC-APC Connector APC

€ ’,-‘-' .
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Style
Simplex
Simplex
Simplex
Simplex
Simplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Simplex
Simplex
Simplex
Simplex
Simplex
Simplex
Duplex

Duplex
Duplex

PERFORMANCE
Insertion Loss Typical
Insertion Loss Max
Return Loss

Ferrule

Boot

Durability

Temperature Operating
Temperature Storage

Application
Multimode
Singlemode
Multimode
Singlemode
Singlemode
Multimoede
Singlemode
Singlemode
Multimode
Singlemode
Singlemode
Multimode
Singlemode
Singlemode
Multimode
Singlemode
Singlemode

as above

oduct compliant with standa

MULTIMODE
=015d8

=030 dB

2 20 dB

Zirconia, Pre-radiused
Thermoplastic, UL 84V-0
500 cycle

-40 “c to 85 ¢

-40 cio B85 ¢

DICIO@ICICICE

Fiber Optic connector feature a rugged ceramic zirconia ferrule for precision fiber aligment. The multimode and single mode version comes with a phosphor bronze ferrule. The connector
easy to mount, connecting and disconnecting require a sample screw connection. The cable is crimped to the outer hardware and therefore provents momentary disconnection when axial
load is placed on the cable. These connector termination with EPOXY, Connector available in Singlemode and Multimode{OM2, OM3, OM4, OM5) and simplex and duplex

SINGLEMODE

< 015dB

< 0,30 dB

2 50 dB

Zirconia, Pre-radiused
Thermoplastic, UL 84V-0
500 cycle

-40 °c to 85 ¢

-40 "¢ to 85 ‘e



FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER(COUPLING)

)

DESCRIPTION APPLICATIONS

Fiber Optic Adapter come high precision alignment sleeves for reliability and better reconnectability and the meterial for made it both with Ceramic Sleeve for Singlemode type and Phosphor
Bronze Sleeve(with option) for Multimode type. Main application with CATV, Telecommunication networks, Local Area Networks (LANs), Metro networks, Data processing networks, Industrial,
military and medical

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

el ; PERFORMANCE MULTIMODE SINGLEMODE
# Compatible with all FG, ST,SC,LC standard Insertion Loss Typical <0.15dB < 0.15 dB

* UPC or APC Sleeve with ultra low insertion loss Insertion Loss Max. | < 0.30 dB | = 0.30 dB

» High precision mechanical dimension Durability | 500 cycle . 500 cycle

* Zirconia Cararnnc:. Alignment Sleeve Zirconia, Ceramic | Zirconia, Ceramic
* Low back reflection loss Temperature Operating 40 % to B5 "¢ -40 % to 85 %

* Low insertion loss Temperature Storage | -40 ¢ to 85 "¢ | -40 ¢ to 85 "¢

® Easy to handle

® Environmentally stable
» Telecommunications
® Local area network

» Fiber optic sensors

« Testing instruments

® CATV, CCTV

TAN
* Intemational : ISO/IEC 11801:2017

o North American : ANSITIA/EIA-568.3-D

® Compliant with IEE 61754, TIA/EIA 604, EIA 455
« Compliant with RoHS

Part Number. Descriptions Application
ADPO1MM1 ST-ST/UPC Adaptor UPC Simplex Multimode
ADPO1SMA1 ST-ST/UPC Adaptor UpPc Simplex Singlemode
ADPO2MM1 SC-SC/UPC Adaptor UpPC Duplex Multimode
ADPO2SM1 SC-SC/UPC Adaptor UPC Duplex Singlemode
ADPO2SM1S SC-SC/UPC Adapter UpPc Simplex Singlemode
ADPO2SM1/APC SC-SC/APC Adaptor APC Duplex Singlemode
ADPO2SM1S/APC SC-SC/APC Adaptor APC Simplex Singlemode
ADPO3MM1 FC-FC/UPC Adaptor,D-hole type ~ UPC Simplex  Multimode
ADPO3SM1 FC-FC/UPC Adaptor,D-Hole type ~ UPC Simplex Singlemode
ADPO3SM1/APC FC-FC/APC Adaptor,D-Hole type ~ APC Simplex Singlemode
ADPO4MM1 LC-LC/UPC Adaptor UpPC Duplex Multimode
ADPOBMM1 LC-LC/UPC Adaptor upc Duplex Multimode, OM3
ADPOSMM1 LC-LC/APC Adaptor APC Duplex Multimode, OM4
ADPOSMM1 LC-LC/UPC Adaptor upcC QUAD Multimode
ADPOSMM1 LC-LC/UPC Adaptor UpPC QUAD Multimode, OM3
ADPOTMM1 LC-LC/APC Adaptor APC QuaD Multimode, OM4
ADPO4SMA1 LC-LC/UPC Adaptor UpPcC Duplex Singlemode
ADPO4SM1/APC LC-LC/APC Adaptor APC Duplex Singlemode
ADPOESM1 LC-LC/APC Adaptor APC QuAD Singlemode
IUCIOIVICIOICIOIRICICICE.
T |
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Product compliant with standard as above
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FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD CABLE

L
B
=
[ —]
(-]
& .
e ESCRIPTIONS / APPLICA IS = . MULTIMODE
(-] The BELLCOMMS offers a comprehensive line of fiber jumpers for connecting PERFORMAN (OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OM (
g fiber links. Choose from simplex or duplex, multimode and Singlemode refer to Insertion Loss Typical < 0.15dB <0.15dB
—] OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OM5 and OS2, available ST, SC, FC, LC or MTRJ Insertion Loss Max. < 0.30 dB | <030dB
E with both UPC and APC connector type . Assemblies are available in standard Return Loss 2 26 dB | 25008
e lengths of 1, 2, 3, and 5 meters, (Custom lengths are also available). Each and Pulling Force 200 N 200 N
= every terminated connector is optically tested so that you can be assured that Min. Bending Radius 30 mm. | 30 mm.
B. 100% of the BELLCOMMS-built cable assemblies meet the stringent Ferrule Zirconia Ceramic,Pre-radiused |  drconia Ceramic,Pre-radiused
=] performance limits as noted in the specifications chart. All jumpers are Durability 500 cycle 500 cycle
E manufactured using the fitest quality connectors and OFNR riser grade fiber. Temperature Operating -40 "¢ to 85 "¢ 40 % to B85 e
aa Available cable diameter to 2.0 and 3.0mm and available jacket with Temperature Storage -40 "¢ to 85 "c -40 "¢ to B5 "¢
= LSZH,PVC or customer request. Support IEEES02.3(LAN Ethemet, Fast

Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and 10G Ethemet) ATM, FDDI fiber channel

* Highest quality with UPC/APC ferrule with fast polishing

e UPC or APC ferrule with ultra low insertion loss PATLA A 03D
» Hight quality Jacket Cable available with FR-PVC and FR-LSZH |_ 'D =2 D;_.pn-x
# Low back reflection loss S = Simplex
* Easy to handle CONNECTOR A TYPE ! LENGTH [METER)
 Environmentally stable UPC APC Connector 01 = 1.0 meters
e 1 - ST-Connector 15 = 1.5 meters
* Telecommunications 2 SC-Connector 02 = 2.0 meters
3 7 FC-Connector 03 = 3.0 meters
L]
Local area network 4 8 LC-Connector 05 = 5.0 meters
» Fiber optic sensors 5 - MTRJ-Connector 06 = 6.0 meters
# Testing instruments ONNECTOR B TYPE FIBER TYPE
e CATV, CCTV, FTTx or other UPC APC Connector 1 = OM1
1 - ST-Connector 2 =0M2
TANMDIAF 2 6 SC-Connector 3 = 0OM3
iy 3 7  FC-Connector 4 = OM4
» |nternational : ISO/IEC 11801:2017 4 8 LC-Connector 5 = OM5
5 MTRJ-Connector 6=082

® North American : ANSUTIA/EIA-568.3-D
* UL-E337497
® Compliant RoHS

Part Number. Descriptions

PO&2 ST-ST PATCH CABLE UPC MM/OM2 3.0mm. 3.0 meters
PO70 ST-SC PATCH CABLE UPC MM/OM2 3.0mm. 3.0 meters
POEE SC-SC PATCH CABLE uPC MM/OM2 3.0mm. 3.0 meters
POBE LC-ST PATCH CABLE UPC MM/OM2 3.0mm. 3.0 meters
P00 LC-SC PATCH CABLE UPC M/OM2 3.0mm. 3.0 meters
P04 LC-LC PATCH CABLE uPC MM/OM2 3.0mm. 3.0 meters
POBEXG SC-S5C PATCH CABLE UPC MM/OM3 3.0mm. 3.0 meters
POSOXG LC-SC PATCH CABLE UPC MM/OM3 3.0mm. 3.0 meters
POR4XG LC-LC PATCH CABLE UPC MM/OM3 3.0mm. 3.0 meters
POBEOM4 SC-SC PATCH CABLE UPC MM/OM4 3.0mm. 3.0 meters
P0200M4 LC-SC PATCH CABLE urPC MM/OM4 3.0mm. 3.0 meters
POR40M4 LC-LC PATCH CABLE UPC MM/OM4 3.0mm. 3.0 meters

@ECE®E®

Product compliant with standa

CITICICE.

as above.




The BELLCOMMS offers a comprehensive line of fiber jumpers for connecting
fiber links. Choose from simplex or duplex, multimode and Singlemode refer to
OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OMS5 and OS2, available ST, SC, FC, LC or MTRJ
with both UPC and APC connector type . Assemblies are available in standard
lengths of 1, 2, 3, and 5 meters, (Customn lengths are also available). Each and
every terminated connector is optically tested so that you can be assured that
100% of the BELLCOMMS-built cable assemblies meet the stringent
performance limits as noted in the specifications chart. All jumpers are
manufactured using the fitest quality connectors and OFNR riser grade fiber.
Available cable diameter to 2.0 and 3.0mm and available jacket with
LSZH,PVC or customer request. Support IEEEBO2.3(LAN Ethemet, Fast
Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and 10G Ethemet) ATM, FDDI fiber channel

& Highest quality with UPC/APC ferrule with fast polishing
» UPC or APC ferrule with ultra low insertion loss

» Hight quality Jacket Cable available with FR-PVC and FR-LSZH
* Low back reflection loss

® Easy to handle

* Environmentally stable

* Telecommunications

* Local area network

# Fiber optic sensors

* Testing instruments

* CATV, CCTV, FTTx or other

e |nternational : ISO/IEC 11801:2017

® North American : ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D
o UL-E337497

e Compliant RoHS

PERFORMANCE

Insertion Loss Typical
Insertion Loss Max
Retum Loss

Pulling Force

Min. Bending Radius
Ferrule

Durability

Temperature Operating
Temperature Storage

o -

UFC APC Connector

L

UPC APC Connector

MULTIMCDE
(OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OMS5)
< 0.15dB
< 030 dB
2 26 dB
200 N
30 mm.
Zirconia Ceramic,Pre-radiused
500 cycle
-40 "¢ to B5 "¢
-40 “c to 85 "¢

- ST-Connector
6 SC-Connector
7 FC-Connector
8  LC-Connector
- MTRJ-Connector

Ble[1lLclo/mim)s

=015
< 0.30
50d
200 N
30 mm

v

Zirconia Geramic,Pre-radiused

dB
dB
B

ycle

-40 "¢ to 85 "¢
-40 "c to 85 "¢

03 D

D= Duplex

ST-Connector
SC-Connector
FC-Connector
LC-Connector
MTRJ-Connectar

P

Part Number. Descriptions

P122 ST-ST PATCH CABLE UPC SM
P130 ST-SC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
P126 SC-SC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
Pi127 SC-SC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
P126/APC SC-SC PATCH CABLE  APC SM
SC/SCO9SM150CM SC-SC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
P138 SC-FC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
146 LC-8T PATCH CABLE UPC SM
LC/SC09SM150CM LC-SC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
P150 LC-SC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
LC/SCO9SM15 LC-SC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
P178 LC-FC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
P154 LC-LC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
P142 FC-FC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
LC/FCO95M150CM LC-FC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
LC/LCD8SM150CM LC-LC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
SC/FCO9SM150CM SC-FC PATCH CABLE UPC SM
SCA/SCU085MO3 SC-SC PATCH CABLE

@@

3.0mm. 3.0 meters
3.0mm. 3.0 meters
3.0mm. 3.0 meters
3.0mm. 5.0 meters
3.0mm. 3.0 meters
3.0mm. 15 meters

3.0mm. 3.0 meters

3.0mm. 3.0 meters
3.0mm. 1.5 meters
3.0mm. 3.0 meters
3.0mm. 1.5 meters
3.0mm. 3.0 meters
3.0mm. 3.0 meters
3.0mm. 3.0 meters
3.0mm. 1.5 meters
3.0mm. 1.5 meters
3.0mm. 1.5 meters
3.0mm. 3.0 meters

OI@CICICL

uct compliant with standard as above

S = Simplex

01 = 1.0 meters

15 = 1.6 metlers
02 = 2.0 meters
03 = 3.0 meters
06 = 5.0 meters
06 = 6.0 meters
1 = OM1

2 =0M2
3= OM3
4 = 0OM4
5= OM5
6 =082
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FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

DARAGANCA

FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL CABLE

The BELLCOMMS offers a comprehensive line of fiber jumpers for connecting

PERFORMANCE

MULTIMODE

(OM1, OM2, OM3. OM4, OM5)

fiber links. Choose from simplex, multimode and Singlemode refer to OM1, Insertion Loss Typical < 0.15 dB

OM2, OM3, OM4, and 0S2, available ST, SC, FC, LC or MTRJ with both UPC Insertion Loss Max < 0.30 dB

and APC connector type . Assemblies are available in standard lengths of 1, 2, Retumn Loss > 26 dB

3, and 5 meters, (Custom lengths are also available). Each and every terminated Pulling Force 200 N

connector is optically tested so that you can be assured that 100% of the Min. Bending Radius 30 mm.

BELLCOMMS-built cable assemblies meet the stringent performance limits as Ferrule Zirconia Ceramic,Pre-radiused Zirconia Ceramic,Pre-radiused
noted in the specifications chart. All jumpers are manufactured using the fitest Durability 500 cycle 500 cycle

quality connectors and OFNR riser grade fiber. Available cable diameter to 2.0 Temperature Operating -40 Oc to 85 Oc -40 Oc to 85 Oc

and 3.0mm and 900um. Support IEEEB02.3(LAN Ethemnet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit
Ethernet and 10G Ethemet) ATM, FDDI fiber channel,

Temperature Storage

-40 Oc to 85 Oc

-40 Oc to 85 Oc

= : Make to order Part Number : PG 1 1 1 03 1

© Highest quality with UPC/APC ferrule with fast polishing T T T able D n, =

e UPC or APC ferrule with ultra low insertion loss ) ; = gg

® Hight quality Jacket Cable available with FR-PVC and FR-LSZH tor A Type 3 = 0.9 mm [QDULImJ

» Low back reflection loss
» Easy to handle

® Environmentally stable
« Telecommunications

* Local area network

» Fiber optic sensors

« Testing instruments

LIPC APC Connector

MWk —=

ST-Connector
SC-Connector
FC-Connector
LC-Connector
MTRJ-Connector

U - - R - R

r B Tvoe
B Type

UPC APC Connector

ST-Connector

Leneith
01=1 D meters
15 = 1.5 meters
02 = 2.0 meters
03 = 3.0 meters
05 = 5.0 meters
06 = 6.0 meters

1= OM1

1 =
« CATV, CCTV, FTTx or other 2 6 SC-Connector 2 = 0OM2
3 7 FC-Connector 3=0M3
4 8 LC-Connector 4 = OM4
A 5 - MTRJ-Connector 5=0M5
» International : ISO/EC 11801:2017 6=082

o North American : ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D
e UL-E337497
e Compliant RoHS

Part Number. Descriptions

PTO8 ST PIGTAIL CABLE UPC MM/OM2 3.0mm. 1.5 meters
PTST50901 ST PIGTAIL CABLE UPC MM/OM2 0.9mm. 1.0 meters
PT17 SC PIGTAIL CABLE upc MM/OM2 3.0mm. 1.5 meters
PTSC50901 SC PIGTAIL CABLE UPC MM/OM2 0.9mm. 1.0 meters
PT31 LC PIGTAIL CABLE UPC MM/OM2 3.0mm. 1.5 meters
PTSC50XG901 SC PIGTAIL CABLE upc MM/OM3 0.9mm. 1.0 meters
PTLCS0XGS01 LC PIGTAIL CABLE upc MM/OM3 0.8mm. 1.0 meters

EEOOE OO

ompliz JII| ith standa




FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL CABLE

F—
=

The BELLCOMMS offers a comprehensive line of fiber jumpers for connecting
fiber links. Choose from simplex, multimode and Singlemode refer to OM1,
OM2, OM3, OM4, and OS2, available ST, SC, FC, LC or MTRJ with both UPC
and APC connector type . Assemblies are available in standard lengths of 1, 2,
3, and 5 meters, (Customn lengths are also available). Each and every terminated
connector is optically tested so that you can be assured that 100% of the
BELLCOMMS-built cable assemblies meet the stringent performance limits as
noted in the specifications chart. All jumpers are manufactured using the fitest
quality connectors and OFNR riser grade fiber. Available cable diameter to 2.0
and 3.0mm and 900um. Support IEEEBO2.3(LAN Ethernet, Fast Ethemet, Gigabit
Ethernet and 10G Ethermnet) ATM, FDDI fiber channel

» Highest quality with UPC/APC ferrule with fast polishing
® UPC or APC ferrule with ultra low insertion loss

® Hight quality Jacket Cable available with FR-PVC and FR-LSZH
* Low back reflection loss

» Easy to handle

= Environmentally stable

® Telecommunications

* Local area network

» Fiber optic sensors

® Testing instruments

e CATV, CCTV, FTTx or other

« International : ISO/IEC 11801:2017

« North American : ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D
e UL-E337497

» Compliant RoHS

PERFORMANCE

MULTIMODE

(OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OMS5)

Insertion Loss Typical < 0.15dB

Insertion Loss Max. < 0.30 dB

Return Loss = 26 dB

Pulling Force 200 N

Min. Bending Radius 30 mm.

Ferrule Zirconia Ceramic,Pre-radiused
Durability 500 cycle

Temperature Operating -40 Oc to 85 Oc

Temperature Storage

Make to

Connector A Type

order Part Number :

-40 Oc to 85 Oc

UPC APC Connector

1

Wk

6
T
8

ST-Connector
SC-Connector
FC-Connector
LC-Connector
MTRJ-Connector

Connector B Type

UPC APC Connector

Wk -

6
T
8

ST-Connector
SC-Connector
FC-Connector
LC-Connector
MTRJ-Connector

Descriptions
PTO5 ST PIGTAIL CABLE UpC SM
PTST09301 ST PIGTAIL CABLE Upc SM
PT14 SC PIGTAIL CABLE upc SM
PTSC02901 SC PIGTAIL CABLE UpC SM
PT23 FC PIGTAIL CABELE Upc SM
PTFC09901 FC PIGTAIL CABLE upc SM
PT30 LC PIGTAIL CABLE UpPC SM
PTLC09901 LC PIGTAIL CABLE UpC SM
PTSCOS201APC SC PIGTAIL CABLE APC SM
PTFCO9201APC FC PIGTAIL CABLE APC SM
PTLCO2901APC LC PIGTAIL CABLE APC SM

3.0mm. 1.5 meters
0.9mm. 1.0 meters
3.0mm. 1.5 meters
0.9mm 1.0 meters
3.0mm. 1.5 meters
0.9mm. 1.0 meters
3.0mm. 1.5 meters
0.9mm. 1.0 meters
0.9mm. 1.0 meters
0.9mm. 1.0 meters
0.9mm. 1.0 meters

standard as at

OlRICICICE.

-

Al

=0.15dB

<030 dB

250 dB

200 N

30 mm.

Zirconia Geramic,Pre-radiused
500 cycle

-40 Oc to 85 Oc

-40 Oc to 85 Oc
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=
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FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP
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FIBER DISTRIBUTION UNITECFDU) ENCLOSURE

DESCHIPTIONS / APPLICATION

FDU Enclosures metal steel

applications. The enclosures special desinged for protect animal. Another unique feature is
the adjustable fiber routing channels. Each fiber channel can be individually adjested to
provide ample fiber storage which helps maintain minimum bend radius equirements.

are designed to provide optimal protection for your fiber optic

Integrated anchoring points provide an excellent form of cable management and cable
routing.
* 1-36ports with ST/FC or 1-48ports SC/LC Adaptor Connectors
e Support 3 Snap-Plate

# 4 holes 1"diameter for insert Fiber Optic cable.

» Fiber wire management with inside.

* 19" width {compatible Cabinet Rack) and 1U high.

e Rodent for protect animals

o White or Black color body

International : ISO/EC 11801:2017
European EN : 50173

North American : ANSITIA/EIA-568.3-D
Compliant : RoHS

Part Number. Descriptions

RMSE36 1U FDU Enclosure Siliding (43 x 26 x 4.5 cm) White color
3-Channel snap plate support
1-36ports with ST/FC Adaptor
1-48ports SC/LC Adaptor

RMSB36B 1U FDU Enclosure Siliding (43 x 26 x 4.5 cm) Black color

3-Channel snap plate support
1-36ports with ST/FC Adaptor
1-48ports SC/LC Adaptor

PEO@OE

Product compliant v

wvith star

« Superior Termination:
Achieve a clean and organized setup with easy termination of fiber optic cables.

» Effortiess Connections:

Simplify your network configuration and reconfiguration with our user-friendly patch
panels.

+ Robust Protection:

Ensure the integrity of your signals with our panels that shield your connections from
physical damage.

« Streamlined Organization:

Manage multiple fiber optic connections effortlessly, making maintenance and
troubleshooting a breeze.

Perfect for data centers, telecommunications networks, and any environment requiring
extensive fiber optic connectivity, our Fiber Patch Panels are your go-to solution for a
reliable and efiicient networ

ii Snap-Plate a00d Aedwmonazad TMaen

MULTIMODE TYPE

ADP-6ST-MM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPG, 50 MM. tno, T5iu FOU wa FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12ST-MM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, s0f MM, &tna, 15U FDU s FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6SC-MM 06 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 1sUn MM, &tno. 15U FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12SC-MM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50f MM, 8tna, 15U FDU s FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BLC-MM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPG, 50 MM, 8tno, Toriu FOU s FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-12LGC-MM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPG, 50 MM, 8o, Tariu FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-EFC-MM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 50 MM, &tna, 15U FDU s FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-12FC-MM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPG, 10n MM, &t 15AU FOU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-MM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50 MM, &tno, 16U FDU s FIBER PANEL nnisu
ADP-16LC-MM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPG, 1s0n MM, &uo, T5Au FDU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu

BDFELL
UPC TYPE Annme
APC TYPE pra )
' e oM meos © WM. s

PART NO. DESCRIPTION (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), SINGLEMODE TYPE

ADP-EST-SM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, sln SM, 8o, U FOU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12ST-SM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, Hln SM, o, kU FOU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6SC-SM 0B SC-SC ADAPTER UPG, uin SM, &, lru FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C-SM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50n SM, duo, Téru FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BLC-SM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPC, 50n SM, 3o, i FDU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12LC-SM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, tUn SM, 2o, KU FOU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6FC-SM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 1sGm SM, &tna, riu FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC-SM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 50A SM, dtno, i FDU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-SM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, ulin SM, o, U FOU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC-SM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 50A SM, dt, sl FDU a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6SC 06 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, 4GR SM, a0, I5AU FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C 12 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, bln SM, &tno, 15U FOU ne: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-EFC 06 FC-FC ADAPTER APG, 130 SM, &, 15U FDU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12EC 12 FG-FC ADAPTER APC, 5GR SM, duio, 157U FDU wa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-165C 16 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, 1sUn SM, 8o, iU FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC 16 LG-LC ADAPTER APC, 4GR SM, 3o, 16 FDU 1a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
BLANK BLANK PANEL 1uLORE00910

O®/

as above.




FIBER DISTRIBUTION UNITE(FDU) ENCLOSURE

ESCRIPTIONS / APPLICATION
FDU Enclosures metal steel are
applications. The enclosures special desinged for protect animal. Another unique feature is
the adjustable fiber routing channels. Each fiber channel can be individually adjested to
provide ample fiber storage which helps maintain minimum bend radius equirements.

designed to provide optimal protection for your fiber optic

Integrated anchoring points provide an excellent form of cable management and cable
routing.

FEATURES (FMSB36CH

* 1-36ports with ST/FC or 1-48ports SC/LC Adaptor Connectors
» Support 3 Snap-Plate

* Support 2 Pieces of Splice Tray

® 4 holes 1"diameter for insert Fiber Optic cable.

» Have the hole for Fiber wire management with inside.

» 19" width (compatible Cabinet Rack).

» Rodent for protect animals

® Provide 4 Cable Grand for 4pcs Lock cable

* Provide 4 Sets of Screw

» Provide M6 Cage Nut and PVC cup washer

® Have the window close for keep protected with Patch cable

» White color body

» 19" width (compatible Cabinet Rack) and 1U high.

International : ISOMNEC 11801:2017
European EN : 50173

North American : ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D
Compliant : RoHS

Part Number
RMSB36CF

Descriptions

1U FDU Enclosure Siliding (43 x 26 x 4.5 cm) White color
3-Channel snap plate support

1-36ports with ST/FC Adaptor

1-48ports SC/LC Adaptor

PEO@DE

Product compliant v

= Blef1l1clolm

HOOSE OUR FIBER PATCH PANELS TO THE BENIFIT AS BELOW
® Superior Termination:
Achieve a clean and organized setup with easy termination of fiber optic cables.
» Effortless Connections:
Simplify your network config

ion and reconfi ion with our user-friendly patch
panels.

» Robust Protection:

Ensure the integrity of your signals with our paneis that shield your connections from
physical damage.

« Streamiined Organization:

Manage multiple fiber optic connections effortiessly, making maintenance and
troubleshooting a breeze.

Perfect for data centers, telecommunications networks, and any environment requiring
extensive fiber optic connectivity, our Fiber Patch Panels are your go-to solution for a
reliable and efficient networ

ii Snap-Plate aovd Aodviona:ad TRiden

MULTIMODE TYPE 4

DESCRIPTIONS (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), MULTIMODE TYPE

ADP-8ST-MM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, uln MM, &uno, T8 FDU & FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12ST-MM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, 150A MM, 20, Tariu FDU i FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-8SC-MM 06 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, usln MM, 4o, Turu FDU 1& FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12SC-MM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 1500 MM, 2o, T3 FOU & FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BLC-MM 06 LC-LC ADPTER UPGC, B¢ MM, 8o, Tariu FOU & FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-12LG-MM 12 LC-LG ADAPTER WUPC, bl MM, duw, Tafu FOU 1a FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6FC-MM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPG, 1s0n MM, 1o, Toru FDU & FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC-MM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPGC. e MM, 8o, Tafu FOU & FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-MM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPG, 1s0n MM, 2o, i FDU 12 FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC-MM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPGC, b0 MM, 8o, Tafu FOU va FIBER PANEL rnsu

SINGLEMODE TYPE [ s mrE
UPCTPE MMM, weme  sgzanae meaw
APGC TYPE s dide wexe @ I morws

t— S s © M. o

DESCRIPTION (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), SINGLEMODE TYPE

ADP-6ST-SM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, BUn SM, &uw, T5fiu FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12ST-SM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, B0 SM, &uo, Tsiu FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6SC-SM 06 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50R SM, 3o, 15U FDU w2 FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C-SM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, bUm SM. Suw, Taru FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BLC-SM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPC, 50m SM, duo, 15U FOU w2 FIBER PANEL rinsu
ADP-12LC-SM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPG, bOn SM, &uw, 15AU FDU uie: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6FC-SM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 5n SM, 8uo, Taru FDU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC-SM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 50R SM, v, laru FDU na: FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-165C-SM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, UR SM, &duw, Tufu FOU & FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC-SM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 10 SM, duw, 15U FDU iz FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6SC 08 SC-5C ADAPTER APC, bUm SM, #uo, Tariu FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12SC 12 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, bR SM, 8o, Tdfu FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-GFC 06 FC-FC ADAPTER APC, 0 SM, &0, Tifu FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC 12 FC-FC ADAPTER APC, B0R SM, 8o, T8 FDU s FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-1650 16 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, 60R SM, 8o, Tl FOU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC 16 LC-LC ADAPTER APC, 50n SM, &0, Tdiu FOU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
BLANK BLANK PANEL muudnbseoam

vith standard as above & =
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FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP
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FIBER DISTRIBUTION UNITECFDU) ENCLOSURE

DESCRIFTIONS / APPLICATI
FDU Enclosures metal steel are designed to provide optimal protection for your fiber optic
applications. The enclosures special desinged for protect animal. Another unique feature is
the adjustable fiber routing channels. Each fiber channel can be individually adjested to
provide ample fiber storage which helps maintain minimum bend radius equirements.
Integrated anchoring points provide an excellent form of cable management and cable
routing.

® 1-48 ports with ST/FC and 1-64 ports SC/LC Adaptor Connectors.
» Support 4 Snap-Plate

» 2 holes 1"diameter for insert Fiber Optic cable.

* Material can available metal and aluminium.

* Have the window close for keep protected with Patch cable

* Have the hole for put Fiber wire management with inside.

* 19" width (compatible Cabinet Rack) and 2U high

* Easy to sliding with Bearing

e Rodent for protect animals.

e White or Black color body.

International : ISO/NEC 11801:2017
European EN : 50173

North American : ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D
Compliant ; RoHS

Part Number.

Descriptions
RMS48 2U FDU Enclosure Siliding (43 x 32 x 9.0 cm) White color

4-Channel snap plate support
1-48ports with ST/FC Adaptor
1-64ports SC/LC Adaptor

PEOE®E

Bearing Sliding

« Superior Termination:
Achieve a clean and organized setup with easy termination of fiber optic cables.

» Effortiess Connections:

Simplify your network configuration and reconfiguration with our user-friendly patch
panels.

+ Robust Protection:

Ensure the integrity of your signals with our panels that shield your connections from
physical damage.

« Streamlined Organization:

Manage multiple fiber optic connections effortlessly, making maintenance and
troubleshooting a breeze.

Perfect for data centers, telecommunications networks, and any environment requiring
extensive fiber optic connectivity, our Fiber Patch Panels are your go-to solution for a
reliable and efiicient networ

ii Snap-Plate a00d Aedwmonazad TMaen

MULTIMODE TYPE
UPC TYPE

DESCRIPTIONS (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), MULTIMODE TYPE

ADP-6ST-MM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPG, 50 MM. tno, T5iu FOU wa FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12ST-MM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, 1s0n MM, &tno, 15U FDU us: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6SC-MM 06 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 1sUn MM, &tno. 15U FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12SC-MM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50f MM, 8tna, 15U FDU s FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BLC-MM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPG, 50 MM, 8tno, Toriu FOU s FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-12LC-MM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPG, tsin MM, 8w, Tsiu FDU wa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-EFC-MM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 50 MM, &tna, 15U FDU s FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-12FC-MM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, sln MM, &un, T8y FOU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-MM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50 MM, &tno, 16U FDU s FIBER PANEL nnisu
ADP-16LC-MM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPG, 1s0n MM, &uo, T5Au FDU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu

SINGLEMODE TYPE
UPC TYPE
APC TYPE

Aliiie meose G BMIIML wewic

DESCRIPTION (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), SINGLEMODE TYPE

ADP-6ST-SM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, uin SM, 8o, Teriu FDU wae FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-12ST-SM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, uln SM, 8o, ksl FOU s FIBER PAMEL nnsu
ADP-6SC-8M 06 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50A SM, o, Tl FOU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12SG-SM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPG, sl SM, 8o, Teriu FOU sa: FIBER PAMEL nnsu
ADP-6LC-SM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPG, 1bGn SM, &wno, lru FDU na: FIBER PANEL nngu
ADP-12LC-SM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, sl SM, 8o, kerl FDU uae FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6FC-SM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, sl SM, 8tno, kil FDU uax FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC-SM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 50m SM, @tno, kb FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-SM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPG, sl SM, o, Teru FOU wa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC-SM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 50n SM, &uno, knl FDU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu

ADP-85C 06 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, bGR SM, duo, 1oru FOU e FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C 12 5C-SC ADAPTER APC, bln SM, &0, Tsru FOU ne: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6FC 06 FC-FC ADAPTER APC, UUR SM. &tno, 15U FDU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC 12 FC-FC ADAPTER APGC, 5Gn SM, 3tno, T5ru FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-165C 16 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, 130R SM, &, Tbriu FOU & FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC 16 LC-LC ADAPTER APC, 4OR SM, Stno, oy FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu

BLANK BLANK PANEL nuulrsooons

CICICICE

Product compliant with standard as above.
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FIBER DISTRIBUTION UNITE(FDU) ENCLOSURE

FDU Enclosures metal steel are

designed to provide optimal protection for your fiber optic
applications. The enclosures special desinged for protect animal. Another unique feature is
the adjustable fiber routing channels. Each fiber channel can be individually adjested to
provide ample fiber storage which helps maintain minimum bend radius equirements.
Integrated anchering points provide an excellent form of cable management and cable
routing.

FEATURES (RMS72
® 1-72ports with ST/FC and 1-96ports SC/LC Adaptor Connectors.
* Support 6 Snap-Plate

» 2 holes 1"diameter for insert Fiber Optic cable.

* Material can available metal and aluminium.

® Have the window close for keep protected with Patch cable

* Have the hole for put Fiber wire management with inside.

» 19" width (compatible Cabinet Rack) and 3U high

® Easy to sliding with Bearing

* Rodent for protect animals.

» White or Black color body,

International : ISO/EC 11801:2017
European EN : 50173

North American : ANSITIA/EIA-568.3-D
Compliant : RoHS

Part Number

Descriptions

i
i
1

.

.

Bearing Sliding

HOOSE OUR FIBER PATCH PANELS TO THE BENIFIT A
® Superior Termination:
Achieve a clean and organized setup with easy termination of fiber optic cables.
» Effortless Connections:
Simplify your network configuration and reconfiguration with our user-friendly patch
panels.
* Robust Protection:
Ensure the integrity of your signals with our panels that shield your connections from
physical damage.
& Streamlined Organization:
Manage multiple fiber optic connections effortlessly, making maintenance and
troubleshooting a breeze.

Perfect for data centers, telecommunications networks, and any environment requiring
extensive fiber optic connectivity, our Fiber Patch Panels are your go-to solution for a
reliable and efiicient networ

i Snap-Plate aovd Aodvonazad TRiden

MULTIMODE TYPE

PART NC

ADP-65T-MM

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

RMST2 3U FDU Enclosure Siliding (43 x 32 x 13.5 cm) White color 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPG, 50A MM, &g, T3l FOU 1a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
6-Channel snap plate support ADP-12ST-MM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, 40 MM, Ztno, T8l FOU ia: FIBER PANEL rnsu
1-72ports with ST/FC Adaptor ADP-BSC-MM 0B SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 1ila MM, &uw, it FDU ia: FIBER PANEL nnsu

ADP-125C-MM 12 SG-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50 MM, S, Téfu FDU na: FIBER PANEL rnsu
1-96ports SC/LC Adaptor ADP-6LC-MM 06 LO-LC ADPTER  UPG, 1itm MM, &, TiU FOU 1a: FIBER PANEL Nnsu
ADP-12LC-MM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC. bln MM, o, Taru FOU ia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BFC-MM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, bl MM, o, Téfiu FOU na: FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-12FC-MM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, Bla MM, o, Tdru FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-MM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPGC, s0n MM, &, Tor FDU 1a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC-MM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC. 0@ MM, S, Tafu FOU wa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
SINGLEMODE TYPE wrar @MU, aorw Ve s s mrEE
PG TPE aroe Qi wewe  ppiase meu
APC TYPE ars R - L
f . m weas oMM meoss  © BN mrm

DESCRIPTION (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), SINGLEMODE TYPE

ADP-6ST-SM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, s0n SM, &uw, Turiu FOU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125T-SM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, 50n SM, v, Taiu FOU sae FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BSC-SM 06 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, b0m SM, 8o, Téu FOU wae FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C-SM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC. sUn SM. 8o, Tsiu FOU sa: FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-6LC-SM 08 LC-LC ADFTER  UPC, 1A SM. &, 16U FDU ue: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12LC-SM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 10n SM, &u, 15U FOU a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6FC-SM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 1A SM, 8w, 19 FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC-SM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 150m SM, 8o, Tsfu FDU sax FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-185C-SM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, bUm SM. duna, TaiU FOU sae FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-16LC-SM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, uOm SM, oo, ldfl FOU sax FIBER PANEL rnsu

ADP-8SC 06 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, 0m SM. o, Tl FDU 5a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C 12 8C-SC ADAPTER APC. 1Un SM, &, Teril FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BFC 06 FC-FC ADAPTER APC. bUR SM, 8o, Tiril FOU #a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC 12 FC-FC ADAPTER APC, 50m SM. o, Tél FOU 1a: FIBER PANEL ringu
ADP-185C 16 5C-SC ADAPTER APC, 1s0m SM, &, Teriu FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC 16 LC-LC ADAPTER APC, b0m SM, 2o, Térfl FOU 1a: FIBER PANEL ringu

BLANK BLANK PANEL nuudnseodm

@EEEOEH®OO® OB

Product compliant with standard as above
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FIBER DISTRIBUTION UNITECFDU) ENCLOSURE, WALL TYPE

FDU Enclosures metal steel

are designed to provide optimal protection for your fiber optic « Superior Termination:

applications. The enclosures special desinged for protect animal. Another unique feature is Achieve a clean and organized setup with easy termination of fiber optic cables.
the adjustable fiber routing channels. Each fiber channel can be individually adjested to » Effortiess Connections:

provide ample fiber storage which helps maintain minimum bend radius equirements. Simplify your network configuration and reconfiguration with our user-friendly patch
Integrated anchoring points provide an excellent form of cable management and cable panels.

routing. » Robust Protection;

Ensure the integrity of your signals with our panels that shield your connections from
physical damage.

« Streamlined Organization:

Manage multiple fiber optic connections effortlessly, making maintenance and
troubleshooting a breeze.

EATURESA
* 1-24 ports with ST/FC and 1-32 ports SC/LC Adaptor Connectors
» Support 2 Snap-Plate

» 4 holes 1°diameter for insert Fiber Optic Cable

e 2 holes 1" diameter for insert Fiber Optic Patch cable.

» Material can available metal and aluminium.

» Fiber wire management with inside,

# Front has pop-up Key locked

» Two doors can open

* Rodent stesl for protect animals

# Dimension 30 x 30 x 5.0 cm.

» White or Black color body

Perfect for data centers, telecommunications networks, and any environment requiring
extensive fiber optic connectivity, our Fiber Patch Panels are your go-to solution for a
reliable and efiicient networ

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

International : ISO/IEC 11801:2017 ii Snap-Plate a00d fAodmona:ad TMden
Eurcpean EN : 50173

North American : ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.3-D
Compliant : RoHS

MULTIMODE TYPE

Part Number. Descriptions

Wig24 FDU Enclosure Wall type (30 x 30 x 5.0 cm) White color ADP-6ST-MM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC. 1sUA MM, &tno, TEAU FDU 1a: FIBER PANEL rnsu
2-Channel snap plate support ADP-125T-MM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, pln MM, dwna, iqnu FDU uze FIBER PANEL nnsu
1-24ports with ST/FC Adaptor ADP-6SC-MM 08 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 1s0n MM, &wna, il FOU nia: FIBER PANEL rnsu

ADP-125C-MM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 1s0n MM, tno, Ty FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BLC-MM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPC, i0n MM, &tno, T8 FOU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12LC-MM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 1t MM, duno, Tiriu FOU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BEC-MM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC. 1s0n MM, o, 16U FDU wa: FIBER PANEL nsu
ADP-12FC-MM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 10 MM, 8, 15U FOU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-MM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50n MM, dtno, 16 FDU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC-MM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, U MM, 8o, Téiu FOU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu

1-32ports SC/LC Adaptor

BDFELL
UPC TYPE LEEASE v abme
APC TYPE e A
J - oM. mrme © BN wnc

PART NO. DESCRIPTION (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), SINGLEMODE TYPE

ADP-6ST-SM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, uin SM, 8o, Teriu FDU wae FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-12ST-SM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, uln SM, 8o, ksl FOU s FIBER PAMEL nnsu
ADP-6SC-8M 06 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50A SM, o, Tl FOU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12SG-SM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPG, sl SM, 8o, Teriu FOU sa: FIBER PAMEL nnsu
ADP-6LC-SM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPC, sn SM, &2, ler FOU ua FIBER PANEL nngu
ADP-12LC-SM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, sl SM, 8o, kerl FDU uae FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6FC-SM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, sl SM, 8tno, kil FDU uax FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC-SM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 50m SM, @tno, kb FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-SM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPG, sl SM, o, Teru FOU wa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC-SM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 50n SM, &uno, knl FDU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu

ADP-6SC 06 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, 4GR SM, a0, I5AU FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C 12 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, bln SM, &tno, 15U FOU ne: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-EFC 06 FC-FC ADAPTER APG, 130 SM, &, 15U FDU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12EC 12 FG-FC ADAPTER APC, 5GR SM, duio, 157U FDU wa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-165C 16 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, 1sUn SM, 8o, iU FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC 16 LG-LC ADAPTER APC, 4GR SM, 3o, 16 FDU 1a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
BLANK BLANK PANEL 1uLORE00910

PEO@OE

Product compliant v

O®/

as above.
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CRIPTIONS / APPLICATIONS
FDU Enclosures metal steel are designed to provide optimal protection for your fiber optic
applications. The enclosures special desinged for protect animal. Another unique feature is
the adjustable fiber routing channels. Each fiber channel can be individually adjested to
provide ample fiber storage which helps maintain minimum bend radius equirements.
Integrated anchoring points provide an excellent form of cable management and cable
routing.

FE IHES (WMBAE

* 1-4Bports with ST/FC and 1-64ports SC/LC Adaptor Connectors.
» Support 4 Snap-Plate

» 4 holes 1"diameter for insert Fiber Optic Cable.

* 2 holes 1" diameter for insert Fiber Optic Patch cable.
» Material can available metal and aluminium.

» Fiber wire management with inside.

» Front has Key locked

® Two doors can open.

* Rodent for protect animals.

* Dimension 30 x 30 x 8.5 cm.

» White or Black color body.

International : ISOAEC 11801:2017
Eurcpean EN : 50173

North American ; ANSITIA/EIA-568.3-D
Compliant : RoHS

Part Number.
WME48

Descriptions

FDU Enclosure Wall type (30 x 30 x 8.5 cm) White color
4-Channel snap plate support

1-48ports with ST/FC Adaptor

1-64ports SC/LC Adaptor

@EEEE®®E®

Product compliant v

8e/utlclolmim]s

SE OUR FIBER PATCH PA
® Superior Termination:

Achieve a clean and organized setup with easy termination of fiber optic cables.

» Effortless Connections:

Simplify your network configuration and reconfiguration with our user-friendly patch
panels.

* Robust Protection:

Ensure the integrity of your signals with our panels that shield your connections from
physical damage.

& Streamlined Organization:

Manage multiple fiber optic connections effortiessly, making maintenance and
troubleshooting a breeze.

Perfect for data centers, telecommunications networks, and any environment requiring
extensive fiber optic connectivity, our Fiber Patch Panels are your go-to solution for a
reliable and efiicient networ

MULTIMODE TYPE

i Snap-Plate aovd Aodvonazad TRiden
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PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), MULTIMODE TYPE

ADP-BST-MM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, ln MM, &no, T FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12ST-MM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPG, sGn MM, Zno, T3 FDU 1a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BSC-MM 06 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, bln MM, &no, Tériu FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C-MM 12 SG-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50 MM, S, Téfu FDU na: FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-6LC-MM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPC, tln MM, &, Tériu FDU ia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12LC-MM 12 LG-LG ADAPTER UPC, s0m MM, o, Tariu FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BFC-MM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, bl MM, o, Téfiu FOU na: FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-12FC-MM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, Bla MM, o, Tdru FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-MM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50n MM, o, Tafu FOU na: FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-16LC-MM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC. 0@ MM, S, Tafu FOU wa: FIBER PANEL nnsu

SINGLEMODE TYPE RBP-13E L ]
PG TPE [
APC TYPE P - B

¢ooemm U e © . wo

DESCRIPTION (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), SINGLEMODE TYPE

ADP-8ST-SM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, sUn SM. 8o, Tarfu FOU war FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125T-SM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, 50n SM, v, Taiu FOU sae FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6SC-SM 06 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 0n SM, 8o, T3 FDU s FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C-SM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC. sUn SM. 8o, Tsiu FOU sa: FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-6LC-SM 08 LC-LC ADFTER  UPC, 1A SM. &, 16U FDU ue: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12LC-SM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 10n SM, &u, 15U FOU a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6FC-SM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 1A SM, 8w, 19 FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC-SM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 150m SM, 8o, Tsfu FDU sax FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-185C-SM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, bUm SM. duna, TaiU FOU sae FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-16LC-SM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 10n SM, o, 13 FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-65C 06 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, 0m SM. o, Tl FDU 5a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C 12 8C-SC ADAPTER APC. 1Un SM, &, Teril FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BFC 06 FC-FC ADAPTER APC. bUR SM, 8o, Tiril FOU #a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC 12 FC-FC ADAPTER APC, 50m SM. o, Tél FOU 1a: FIBER PANEL ringu
ADP-185C 16 5C-SC ADAPTER APC, 1s0m SM, &, Teriu FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC 16 LC-LC ADAPTER APC, b0m SM, 2o, Térfl FOU 1a: FIBER PANEL ringu
BLANK BLANK PANEL nuudnso0aw

vith standard as above
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FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP
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FIBER PANEL, WITHE
1-SNAP PLATE

FIBER PANEL, WITHE
2-SNAP PLATE

DESCHIFTIONS / APPLICATION

Fiber panels are essential devices for managing and installing fiber optic cables within
communication cabinets. They have | feat that make i ion easy, fast, and
cost-effective.

* 1-12 ports with ST/FC and 1-16 ports SC/LC Adaptor Connectors
® Support 1 Snap-Plate

» Material can available metal

* Three screw hole for installation

* Dimension 60 x 140 x 45 mm.

* White or White color body

® 1-24 ports with ST/FC and 1-32 ports SC/LC Adaptor Connectors
* Support 2 Snap-Plate

o Material can available metal

* Four screw hole for installation

* Dimension 60 x 140 x 80 mm.

e White or White color body

® 1-36 ports with ST/FC and 1-48 ports SC/LC Adaptor Connectors
e Support 3 Snap-Plate

» Material can available metal

* Four screw hole for installation

* Dimension 60 x 140 x 115 mm.

* White or White color body

WM-003 Fiber panel White color
1-Channel snap plate support
1-12ports with ST/FC Adaptor
1-16ports SC/LC Adaptor
Fiber panel White color
2-Channel snap plate support
1-24ports with ST/FC Adaptor
1-32ports SC/LC Adaptor
Fiber panel White color
3-Channel snap plate support
1-36ports with ST/FC Adaptor
1-48ports SC/LC Adaptor

WM-004

WM-005

PEO@OE
e t

P

ot compliant with star

FIBER PANEL, WITHE
3-SNAP PLATE

CHOOSE R FIBER PANELS T HE BE

Recommended features of Fiber panels:

1. Easy installation design: Fiber panels should be designed for easy installation without
the need for special tools, reducing the time and complexity involved in the installation
process,

2. Durability and material quality: Fiber panels should be made from durable materials
with steel high-quality to ensure long-term use and prevent damage during operation.

3. Slots vairety: They can compatible to all model of snap plate for esay to choose
suitable for install fiber optic adapter connector
4. Scalability: They should be able to accommodate future expansion if additional fiber
optic cables are needed later.

5. Cost-effectiveness: Choose Fiber panels that are reasonably priced and provide
good value for money, considering the features and durability of the materials.

6. Standards and certifications: Select Fiber panels that meet standards and are
certified by relevant organizations to ensure product quality and performance.

Choosing Fiber panels with these recommended features will ensure efficient installation
of fiber optic cables within communication cabinets, saving time and costs in the long
un.

ii Snap-Plate a00d Aedwmonazad TMaen

MULTIMODE TYPE
UPC TYPE

ADP-6ST-MM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPG, k0 MM, &no, Tariu FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnisu
ADP-12ST-MM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, k0A MM, #ud, Tdriu FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6SC-MM 06 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 1sUn MM, &tno. 15U FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu

ADP-125C-MM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 1s0n MM, tno, Ty FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BLC-MM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPC, i0n MM, &tno, T8 FOU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12LC-MM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 1t MM, duno, Tiriu FOU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BEC-MM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC. 1s0n MM, o, 16U FDU wa: FIBER PANEL nsu
ADP-12FC-MM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 10 MM, 8, 15U FOU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-MM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50n MM, dtno, 16 FDU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC-MM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, U MM, 8o, Téiu FOU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu

PART NO. DESCRIPTION (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), SINGLEMODE TYPE

ADP-EST-SM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, sln SM, 8o, U FOU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12ST-SM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, Hln SM, o, kU FOU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BSC-SM 06 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50n SM, 3o, T FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C-SM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, 50n SM, duo, Téru FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BLC-SM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPC, 50n SM, 3o, i FDU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12LC-SM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, tUn SM, 2o, KU FOU ua: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-BEC-SM 06 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 50n SM, duno, kirib FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC-SM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, 50A SM, dtno, i FDU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-SM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, ulin SM, o, U FOU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC-SM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 50A SM, dt, sl FDU a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-6SC 06 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, 4GR SM, a0, I5AU FDU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C 12 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, bln SM, &tno, 15U FOU ne: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-EFC 06 FC-FC ADAPTER APG, 130 SM, &, 15U FDU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12EC 12 FG-FC ADAPTER APC, 5GR SM, duio, 157U FDU wa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-165C 16 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, 1sUn SM, 8o, iU FOU na: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC 16 LG-LC ADAPTER APC, 4GR SM, 3o, 16 FDU 1a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
BLANK BLANK PANEL 1uLORE00910

O®/

as above.
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DESCRIPTIONS / APPLICATIONS L] L
A snap plate module that supports ST, FC, SC, and LC adapter connectors provides
versatility and flexibility in optical fiber networking installations. Here's a breakdown of

what these terms mean

e ST Connector: A fiber optic connector that uses a bayonet-style mechanism for quick insertion and removal. It's commonly used in older network installations.

» FC Connector: Stands for "Ferrule Connector” or "Fiber Channel Connector®, It uses a threaded barrel nut coupling mechanism and is often used in telecommunication networks.

® SC Connector: Stands for "Subscriber Connector” or "Square Connector”. It features a push-pull locking mechanism and is popular in datacom and telecom applications.

@ LC Connector: Stands for "Lucent Connector” or “Little Connector”. It uses a small form factor and has a push-pull mechanism, widely used in high-density installations such as data
centers,

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

Aat m

A snap plate module that supports these different connector types allows for the acec on of v network requi and p ices. It simplifies i ion and
processes by providing compatibility with different types of fiber optic cables and equipment. This versatility is particularly useful in environments where different types of connectors are used
or where future changes or expansions might require different connector types.

iance

DESCRIPTIONS (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), MULTIMODE TYPE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION (SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD), SINGLEMODE TYPE

ADP-BST-MM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPG, 50R MM, &0, Tédl FDU 1a: FIBER PANEL nnsu ADP-BST-SM 06 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, 50 SM, o, iU FOU ia: FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-12ST-MM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, 150m MM, &m0, Tsu FDU 5a: FIBER PANEL nnsu ADP-125T-SM 12 ST-ST ADAPTER UPC, 50n SM, 8o, 16ru FDU 12 FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-65C-MM 08 SC-SC ADAPTER UPG, uln MM, Zmo, 161U FDU ia: FIBER PANEL nnsu ADP-6SC-SM T :
ADP-125C-MM 12 SC-SC ADAPTER UPC, tUm MM, &iino, Tl FDU ia: FIBER PANEL nnsu Al 1 , &,
ADP-6LC-MM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPG, 50R MM, &uno, T FDU a: FIBER PANEL nnsu ADP6LC-SM 06 LC-LC ADPTER  UPC, b SM, 8tna, 16U FDU nia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12LC-MM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, £GR MM, 2m, T6fu FDU ER PANEL Nnsu ADP-12LC-SM 12 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 50 SM. #nd, 51U FDU ia: FIBER PANEL rnsu
ADP-6FC-MM 08 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, um MM, &io, 16U FDU 5a: FIBER PANEL nnsu ADP-6FC-SM 08 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, b7 SM, &, Taru FDU ia: FIBER PANEL nnisu
ADP-12FC-MM 12 FG-FC ADAPTER UPG, 50R MM, &uno, Tiru FDU a: FIBER PANEL nnsu ADP-12FC-SM 12 FC-FC ADAPTER UPC, U SM, 8uo, Tinu FOU nia FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16SC-MM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPG, 50R MM, duno, Tl FDU a: FIBER PANEL Nnsu ADP-16SC-SM 16 SC-SC ADAPTER UPG, bn SM, #tno, 16l FDU nee FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-1BLC-MM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, 5GR MM, %o, T8nU FDU ia: FIBER PANEL nnsu ADP-16LC-SM 16 LC-LC ADAPTER UPC, b7 SM, &, Taru FDU ia: FIBER PANEL nnisu
ADP-6SC 06 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, 10 SM, 2w, Tanu FDU sa: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-125C 12 SC-SC ADAPTER APC, B0R SM, du, 15U FOU ia: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-GFC 06 FC-FC ADAPTER APC. bGA SM, &u, Ifiu FDU 1a: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-12FC 12 FC-FC ADAPTER APC, 50R SM, #u, 151U FOU na: FIBER PANEL nysu
ADP-165C 16 S0-5C ADAPTER APC, 1R SM, dun, 18U FDU ii: FIBER PANEL nnsu
ADP-16LC 16 LC-LC ADAPTER APC. bR SM. duw, I5Au FOU 12 FIBER PANEL nnsu
BLANK BLANK PANEL miu0msosam

PEE@®E
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Fiber optic splice closure for fiber splicing and protection. It is made of high-quality PP / -qq_‘_““- |
material. There s silicone sealing gasket between the cover and bottom. .-"‘ ,é;-__-_‘-‘.":-—___, {
o ———
. "asa.,.,-_:.;

* Small size, reasonable design for cable protection

» PP plastic material, white and black color available With metal plate on screw hole for
strengthening box durability

e 4 cable port (2 in 2 out) for max.D15mm cable entry/exist

» 1 splice tray, 12 fiber slot for max. 24 fibers splicing

e Dust-proof and waterproof, IP65

e Aerial hang application

e Dimension 245x150x30.1mm

Part Number. Descriptions

CLoo2 1-24 cores fiber closure

EOOE®®S

oduct compliant with standard as above
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CLOO01 is an inline type fiber optic splice closure for optical fiber splicing, cable
protection. There is silicone sealing gasket between the cover and bottom. It can be - 424
outdoor aerial hang application. i,
gl " i_ B ) —— . —
1 [+]
* Reasonable design for cable protection. | I
» Material: PP plastic for base and cover; ABS plastic for inside parts; Silicone for sealing g
* 4 cable ports (2 in 2 out) for max. 19mm diameter optical cable entry & exist. -
|
e Max. 6pcs splice tray, each 24 fibers; max. 144 fibers capacity. | | «L-q

= With fixing cable strengthen core parts.
o Dust-proof and waterproof, IPE8.

Item Specification Qty
Heat protect shrinkable sleeve  80mm*3.0°1.5 As per using capacity
Cable tie 3mm*120mm 4 pecs
Inner hexagon spanner S6 1pc
Screw M4 25 2 pcs
Screw nut M4 2 pcs
Plug cap Dog 42mm 2 pcs
Plastic gasket Qo Q1227 4 pos
Plastic gasket D28 D427 4 pes
Plastic gasket O2s'D1a27 4 pes
Adhesive tape 15mm*2mm™850mm 1 reel
Screws M58 2pcs
Aerial hook - 2 pcs

Part Number. Descriptions

CLOO1 1-144 cores fiber closure

Seclolcloleleteler a

npliant with
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FIBER SPLICE TRAY

= 225 -

925

DESCRIPTIONS / APPLICATION

Fiber optic splice trays provide the function of protection, storage and splicing fibers. They
allow fiber is installed in a guided and orderly, serving with the radius of curvature. The
splice tray is designed for easy and efficient access to its interior, as well as to perform
multiple stack, rapid interventions (open and close the tray)

e Capacity: 24 cores
» Material: ABS plastic, transparent cover
* Dimension: 225x116x12mm

Part Number. Descriptions
SP01 1-24 cores fiber splice tray

PEEEOE

Product compliant with standard as above.
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DESCRIPT LIC
The splice tray is used to protect the bare fiber after fusion, also have function to accept
a little redundant bare fiber, it mainly used to install inside fiber optic distribution frame,
fiber optic splice closure. There are 4 cable ports in splice tray. It can lead in fiber
through various angles .Made of ABS material.

Each tray have 12pcs splice sleeve slots support splice 12cores or 24cores max when
put two sleeves in each hole.The trays can be stackable. The inner splice tray cable
management is reasonable, the fiber bending radius are over 30mm.

e Capacity: 24 cores
» Material: ABS plastic, transparent cover
* Dimension: 157x96.4x10.2mm

Part Number. Descriptions

SP01-24CL

1-24 cores fiber splice tray




FIBER SPLICE TRAY

DESCH IS / APPLICATIONS

Fiber optic splice tray is a box used to protect the bare fiber after fusion, also have
function to accept a litte redundant bare fiber, it mainly used to install inside fiber optic
distribution frame, fiber optic splice closure.

» Capacity: 12 cores
» Material: ABS plastic, transparent cover
« Dimension: 210x96x11mm

EATURES |{
» Capacity: 24 cores
o Material: ABS plastic, transparent cover
» Dimension: 234x96x11mm

Part Number. Descriptions

BC-3061A 1-12 cores fiber splice tray
BC-3062A 1-24 cores fiber splice tray

Product compliant with standard as above

- Be/u1/clo/mins

FIBER PROTECTER SLEEVE

Fiber fusion splice protector sleeve.
{nonmasinsunoaelannouian IBoUonLonmornn)

» Fiber heat-shrink fusion splice protector slesve.
« Diameter: 3mm

» Length: 60mm

# Fiber Diameter: 250 or 900 Hm

o Shrink Temperature: 120°C

# Heating Time: 60 seconds

» Strength Member: Stainless Steel Rod

Parameter

Specifications

Dimensions (Length) 60 mm lengths

Fiber Diameter 250 or 900 Hm

Bare Fiber Length Not more than 30 or 50 mm (based on length of sleeve)
Shrink Temperture Sleave 140°C

Heating Time Sleeve: Approximately 60 seconds

Part Number. Descriptions

SP02 Protecter sleeve

o

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP
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DIN RAIL BOX FOR UTP KEYSTONE MODULES
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16.240.1
73.940.2

79.510.2

FIBER OPTIC PRODUCT GROUP

- '
IFTI APPLICATION ¥
A "DIN Rail Box for UTP Keystone Modules® refers to a housing or enclosure designed to 1.Cover Material : ABS
mount on a DIN rail and accommodate UTP (Unshielded Twisted Pair) Keystone modules, 2 Body Material : ABS
SC simplex fiber coupling and LC duplex fiber coupling 3.Latch Material : ABS

4.5ping Material : SUS304

* Capacity: 1 ports LC duplex / 1 port SC simplex / 1 port Jack keystone RJ45 ANSITIA-568-C.2 ;

o Material: ABS plastic ISO/IEC 11801 :2002/Amd.2:2010 ;
o Dimension: 14.7x73.9x79.5mm YD/T 926.3-2009 ;

ISO/IEC 60803-T COMPLIANT ;
RoHS directive 2002/95/EC compliant

Part Number. Descriptions

C62044 1 port RJ45 keystone style DIN-Rail type box
ADPO575 Clip lock for SC simplex or LC duplex coupling{Adater)

©

ot compliant with stan

CITICIC

as above.
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FIBER FAST CONNECTOR AND FIBER OPTIC TOOLS

PART Number. DESCRIPTIONS
BC-0204 SC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, UPC, SM sdnlulsma 1Al FTTH CABLE, 10EA/PK
BC-0205 SC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, APC, SM s0nluldmo Téiu FTTH CABLE, 10EA/PK
BC-0202 SC-CONNECTOR, SIMPLEX, UPC, SM sislulsmo T6AU FTTH CABLE, 10EA/PK
BC-0203 SC-CONNECTOR, DUPLEX, APC, SM s0allTémo 15fu FTTH CABLE, 10EA/PK
ogwalinaln

waunsouy

AN
NN

. (=

=

PART Number. DESCRIPTIONS ==}
BC-336FM+F1-3227 fAuduonouiiames Tenosdn ST, SC, LC 1]
STR-01 fiulaonanelemnothiao 50A FTTH cable 5
CFS-2 Audaon(UsA) uung 125/250um —
CFs-3 Audaon uLnm 125/250um =
FC-65 PSoosinanalainothnaondoandluivos E
©S-30-DE mmﬁnTa;ﬁo@mmﬁoawTuﬂwé ) -
EMC-400% NACVADUFDIENNDLIIGD Ueng 400 1M e
E1-977220 IFTbDL‘.Il‘fOTBIIF‘llOlhIlﬂD E

marnfolenng

353ND —]
-

[T

==

—

=

@& —

PART Number. DESCRIPTIONS
USA-01 inulufonolarnolan ST/SC/FC
ELT-01 Electrode ansuinSoviBounoaelenno su FSM 60S 70S 625
FOBTDO00 no Buffer uLnA 900um shnsulovriuanalannathiadn
KM34155 nsmErmAuaowaRoanElgInoIa
F1-0109-03 nsMUNsEiRDAoAEIEINOIIAD LA 0.3 um
F1-0109-1 nemEnsEifonoaElEINoUIA0 bR 1 um
F1-0100-3 nemunsEdnnomelgInounEs vna 3 um
F1-0109-5 nemunseifroaalaInouNas vum 3 um
- - —
e I
i ~ ~ ~
ol S SR S
PART Number. DESCRIPTIONS
M210 IPSO0IULAANINGS
BMP21-AC POWER ADAPTER
M21-125-C-342 RAUNDN PERMASLEEVE , nonm, 22AWG-16AWG, Now 3.20MM, &0 2.13M, WHITE
M21-250-C-342 pEUNDn PERMASLEEVE , nonm, 16AWG-BAWG, Now 6.90MM, &0 2.13M, WHITE
M21-375-C-342 PAUNDN PERMASLEEVE , nena, 12AWG-4AWG, Now 10.70MM, &0 2.13M, WHITE
M21-375-499 PAUNDN MULTI-PURPOSE NYLON, TAPE/WLL, N1 9.53MM, £n0 4.88M, WHITE
M21-750-499 maLNGN MULTI-PURPOSE NYLON, TAPE/IU, Now 19.5MM, &no 4.88M, WHITE
M21-1000-427 mAUNGN SELF-LAMINATING, TAPE/IWU, NOW 25.40MM, 10 4.27M, WHITE
M21-1500-427 PAUNDN SELF-LAMINATING, TAPE/IWU, Now 38.10MM, 10 4.27M, WHITE
M21-750-595-BL PAUNGN ALL-WEATHER VINYL, TAPE/ILU, NS0 19.05MM, &1 6.40M, BLUE
M21-750-595-WT AAUNGN ALL-WEATHER VINYL, TAPE/ILU, NS0 19.05MM, E10 6.40M, WHITE
M21-750-595-YL PAUNDN ALL-WEATHER VINYL, TAPE/ILU, N30 19.05MM, end 6.40M, YELLOW
M21-375-595-AD PAUNDN ALL-WEATHER VINYL, TAPE/ILU, N910 9.53MM, €10 6.40M, RED
M21-375-595-YL PAUNGN ALL-WEATHER VINYL, TAPE/IU, N0 9.53MM, &10 6.40M, YELLOW
@EEEE®EH®OO®®S
AL A = / _

Product compliant with standard as above
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000000000 200000000000
02059900200 00000

a'ﬁl&lllI"ICIL[1‘IE|‘:ILT§)3ULIITI§U1F‘I..—»UFIC!‘IUJf:ILIILIJOU1LHT1JTU.;.UU3031Q|’118IUU.:.1FH wsaLsnsUastoLa
AIRUUELNRULAN 18 asnIfuaERsEmUlAINANIAENO0IR0DENOLIN
snrvétomaufiludirudoanunindniuuiluansasunousalanrotmacla Tuunumssuaotaya
IWSEAVAYONIUADEIED

anefitunBlusuusunsiln 1I0nN3sA(intranet Networks) NSosUUIALILAN) DognosrUuaooslinfio
B0A Multi-mode(OM2, OM3,0M4) Duthaidulennofivinm 50/125 TuRsou 1& wiR
Single-mode(G.652) Gunaidulamnofiunm 9/125 Tupsou

1) slnlnsoasy ADSSAIl dielectric seff-support)
IDuaneilenfounassiafluiandayvduogmelulrsoasuooaawsulioluroomsinuluhla
2) sUAlRsLas ARSS{Anti-rodent self-support)
Duanelennounacimealulrsoaswilaniludouls:nou (Corrugate Steel Tape Armored)
OannusaoAlumswanun lolnawsnlooiudndinmndaa:tnaunumu

OFTILALE

1) ‘IUUf‘I‘ISUﬂLﬂnJ\J\LJLULJrIﬂlH]tkﬂFnP
2.) nuumstlUlsmubiuAmausanoms

lwuhrSeoms

1.) AaduuusuoumeluomALIE
2) FRFVILLSOHEND (bU NosasaE EMT, IMC, HDPE, PVC
3.) FAADILUIRLUUSISOSENE (15U Cable tray 1S90 Wire Way
4,) ARFolfoFiulemnso

@ECE®E®

Product compliant with standa
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FIBER OPTIC CABLE INSTALLATION

1foudos:uu Ethernet Device

2 Em. Mulfi-Mode Fiber Cabla

120 K. Single-Mode Fiber Cable

maunas uu Ethernet Device (@

'Wlt@

) FIBER OPTIC CABLE
) FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR _
3) FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER 9
(4) FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL CRBLE
5) FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD CABLE
(@) FDU(FIBER DISTRIBUTION UNITE)

7) SNAP PLATE
8) SPLICE TRAY
MEDIR CONVERTER

it SFP MODULE TRANSCEIVER
11) ETHERNET SWITCH

* LnAsTiLuoY ISOAEC11810

anelenoutn Multimode ISENZT OM 15 OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OM5
aelesnostn Singlemode 188N OS IBU 082

* LINSDILLOY IECE0793-2-10/50

andlemnoustn Multimode 1S8na1 A

alemnouin Singlemode 15and1 B

SLIMSTILLOT ANSITIA

alennostn Mulimode 158N TIA-4924
awlemnostn Singlemode 1S6nN01 TIA-492C
eLNASTILILOD ITU

anallenrionln Multimode 158M01 G.651.1

anellennion0n Singlemode 158N01 G.652, G.655, GB75

1, analenothraostn Multimode(OM1) unm 62.5/125 TuRsou mssSU&oA 100Mbps senwing 2
flaums, 1000Mbps Ase:molng 275 1WAS, 10Gbps Asamolna 33 uns

2, anlginothnaostn Multimode(OM2) uum 50/125 TuRsou mssudofi 100Mbps semoing 2
flaiums, 1000Mbps Ase:molna 550 IURS, 10Gbps AsEmoing 82 LRs

3. anglleinothsanstn Multimode(OM3) oA 50/125 TuRsou MsSUADA 100Mbps sEmoing 2
filaiums, 1000Mbps fsemolng 800 1UAS, 10Gbps Asarmoing 300 ILRS, 40Gbps Assmmolng
100 1UMS, 100Gbps fisE:molna 100 RS, (40G SWDM4 se:molna 240 wns i 100G
SWDM4 sgEmoing 75 1URs)

4. andlleninothiaoistn Multimode(OM4) uLna 50/125 TuRsou msSUaoR 100Mbps sEmoing 2
ffams, 1000Mbps Ase:molna 1,100 wes, 10Gbps AsEmoing 400 1LAS, 40Gbps
fiserrmolna 150 1Lms, 100Gbps AsEmolna 150 wWms, (406G SWDM4 samolng 350 IURS 1
100G SWDM4 ssrolng 100 1uRs)

5. anelleinotheanstn Multimode(OMS) tLnd 50/125 TuRsou mssSuaon 100Mbps ssEmolng 2
flaiums, 1000Mbps As:e:molna 1,100 Wrns, 10Gbps Asanwing 400 1LAS, 40Gbps
fisseenolng 150 1Ums, 100Gbps AsEmolna 150 wms, (40G SWDM4 semolna 440 RS Ne:
100G SWDM4 sezrmolna 150 1ums)

&.analainatacsin Singlemode(0S1/052) LA 9/125

Tunsou mesuaon 100Mbps sadina 40 Alams, 1000Mbps Aseemolna 100 flaums,
10Gbps fssE:molna 40 filalums, 40Gbps AsamMoing 40 flaiuas, 100Gbps fsamdna 40
flawms

“nUEIng seEmoueoaelainoliavoeemenLEnUos Tusdiustnadsainoinasfinu@onionu

CITICICE.

as above.




analennoUhnEonUUL: A (Multimode Fiber) Onanesn iuomuuLnnbooinunend (core)
HEFUSL imsavteya fod

OM?1 ([Optical Multimode 1):

& inunanouLnm 62.5 ulRsiums

« WBonnuowd 125 Tulpsiums

o TuruRowLEnonBiu 850 nm 1&: 1300 nm

oMz

« inunanouLnA 50 Tulhsiums

« iWBonnuownd 125 lulrsiuns

o« UsAnSniw#ing OM1 AR1EnonZiu 850 nm

OM3:

o inunanouLna 50 TulRsiums

« WUonnuownd 125 Tulpsiums

o InuUkEINSL 10 Gigabit Ethernet sinafio 300 wWns
oM

o inunanouLn 50 TulRsiums

« iUBonnuuun 125 ulpsiums

« 005U 10 Gigabit Ethemet TAinafio 550 1wns

OoM5

o inuNanoULA 50 Tulhsiuns

« WBonnuoud 125 Tulpsiums

* SO0SUMSANIDYAILL SWDM (Shortwave Wavelength Division Multiplexing)
InadndnAUGAREMSIEOLRINNEMONL
TuogriunoumoumsmuUILLASASIaSEmolUMsatoLa

na

n

nelainoumaosdn Multimoda OM1 L
uLAINuUNEnD (Core): 62.5 lulisiuns
unAUBonnu (Cladding): 125 Tulpsiuns

AouenaRAUATENU: 850 LalLius 1a: 1300 Wiiuks

IUUASAN: 200 MHz-km A 850 Lfuiums, 500 MHzkm i 1300 luums
mmsaAnoudryrny: < 3.5 dB/km A 850 Wiluiuas, < 1.5 dB/km A 1300 wiluims
sEmogogalumsandrynun: Usinmu 2 filaiuns

A |

andleinouman oM1 iJunesmuimAgonolsnucgluumsuu
IMTRRILINGMANUARSELARSIUATALINDY U OM2 OM3 nSo OM4 BolUsArSmuwaana

anellenrothisostn Multimode OM2 Dumsoiwis

. uLnANnUNan (Core): 50 TulRsiuss

. suAIUGDNAU (Cladding): 125 TulPsiums

. AoUENoREURTEIL: 850 LlLiuAs iz 1300 wiuuks

HUUASAN: 500 MHzkm f1 850 Lnluiuss, 500 MHz-km A 1300 wiuiuns

. msanroudiynn: < 3.0 dB/km 7 850 wluwms, < 1.0 dB/km A 1300 wluiums
. sEmogugaluMmsaarynin: Usinod 3-5 flawns

n

;o ob N

oM2 DuumstuflruRomn OM1 RedusAnSmuiftu
TngiounlumuiuuRdanias:a:molumsasdiyoyiry oenolsfimu Tudoaul OM2
fungninuARcELRsTIUATRUNoIBUTU

anedlenothiaostn Multimode OM3 OunmsTiudod

uLNAINUNEND (Core): 50 TulRsiuns

uRIUSonAU (Cladding): 125 Tulpsiuns

nAowenanduAlsows: 850 wfuums na 1300 uwiliuns

IUUA3AN: 1500 MHzkm A 850 Lnfliums, 500 MHzkm /i 1300 Wlliuss
Amsannoudunnn: < 3.0 dB/km A 850 wluiums, < 1.0 dBrkm A 1300 wluwns
sEMUgoaAlLMsA0ATUILN: Usihiu 300 iuns #insU 10 Gigabit Ethernet

mom e W =

oma (JunasawAdnunbubosonsurniEogolus:ul 10 Gigabit Ethernet

Tneus:anEmufFtuosoLnnidoifieuiy OM1 1a: OM2 TreurRnowenondu 850 uluiuns

anglaino oMa tnddudonnuilusithoounsoaituoou
ilolrenunsoeniedrnennunsoLdy

aelemnothsaostn Multimode OM4 Cuns
. BLRINUNE (Core): 50 TulPsiuns

. buAUEannU (Cladding): 125 Tulpsiuns

. AowenapAuRTso: 850 uluiums 1a: 1300 Lluuns

. IUUASAN: 3500 MHzkm A 850 wluiums, 500 MHzkm fi 1300 wluiuns

= O R S R L

. ssEmogoaalumsadatynnn:
® Usinru 400 1wms @insu 10 Gigabit Ethemnaet
o Usiinod 150 1ums &ins 40 Gigabit Ethermnet
o Usinnu 150 1ums &insu 100 Gigabit Ethernet

oM4 JunmsTwiliunmonn OM3 relus:Ensmwgotu
TneiowdumuiuuadannAouenondu 850 wluiuns

rinawsnsoosumsdoamsaowiSogolaring

adlanno OM4 UhdziudonruiduguoonSesiy lolnawnsoiemielAnemnUnnsLISU

@EERE®EHOOOE®OA

Product compliant with standard as above

. MMmsaanoudryruIne: < 3.0 dB/km 1 850 wiliums, < 1.0 dB/km A 1300 wiuuns

e Lhiaosin Multimods OMS Ounmstldvod:
1. uLnRENUNEND (Core): 50 Tulpsiuns
2. unAIdeniu (Cladding): 125 TulRsiuns
3. nowenondurloow: 850-850 tiLiums (IUU Wideband)
4. IUUA3Gr:
e 3500 MHzkm f 850 Lnluiums
* 1850 MHz'km A 953 wluiups
. Mmsarnoudunine: < 2.5 dB/km A 850 Lfuiuns, < 2.3 dB/km i 953 uiluiuns
6. SEMOa0aAIUMSAVATYIN:
® Usinrd 400 1ums &insSU 10 Gigabit Ethemet
o Ussnnd 150 1ums &insl 40 Gigabit Ethemet
» Ussnru 150 1ums &insu 100 Gigabit Ethernet
OM5 |JuLnmsiuaaAiungy OM Aliuunmooin OM4 Treloainufomssoosy Widsband
Multimode Fiber (WBMMF) Soanunsalsmularunouenandunnamna
rilnawnsailiulsAnsmwlumsaouoyalaunntu

W

anelenno OMS Und&iugennuiluditeousnm (Lime Green)
\balRanusniEniElANENLIASTILAL

slEinaUnaosin Singlemode 0S1 OUnst
1. s Single-mode fiber (SMF)

2. pAinunand (Core): 9 Tulnsiups

3. unAIUdonnu (Cladding): 125 Tulnsiuns
4

5

. AoWenoRAUATEL: 1310 wiwns 1a: 1550 wiuuns
. MMsaANoUATUNnU:
* < 1,0 dB/km 1 1210 wiluiuss
* < 1.0 dB/km i 1550 wiuiuns
6. sszmogoaalumsavdrunnn: awnsnasdynrilainaio 10 AlaupsnSounnna

os1 ilunmstudhnsuaalainotiaoiuy Single-mode Alsowriurolu
inuEnsumsiBounos:adna iatus:Ansmuwiumsaotoyago

andlenno 0s1 Undaudoniuidudindos ilolnansnienielrnannaalainounaom
Multimode

analenounaouln Singlemode 0S2 TUmsuiol

. BOA: Single-mode fiber (SMF)

yn@Emnunam (Core): @ TulAsiuns

uLAIUSDNAU (Cladding): 125 Tulpsiums

nowenopduAlenu: 1310 wluues, 1550 wluiwas ia: 1625 Wwiuiuks
mmsaAnouatunnn:

* < 0.4 dB/km 71 1310 Wluwns

* < 0.3 dB/km 71 1550 Lnfuiums

6. s:nwgoaalumsandnyannu: awnsnandrynprulalinalio 60-70 AlaiumsnSounno
Tnelumeolsaunsnivensanyouiny

Ll o

0s2 JunrstufduLionn 0S1 Trelmmsannaudnyanruiang
rinenunsnavaiynnnulalinanc 081 un InusdinsumsiBounes:esinann
namsdoasnowiSogo

BUIFEril 0S1 anelannn 082 unidiudonnuiludingoo

0s2 OusAnsmugdiumssavsuinalulag CWDM (Coarse Wavelength Division
Multiplexing) ez DWDM (Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexing)
BososiliupmuausniumssodoyalAuntu
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